
Corvallis High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:08 PM  5/18/2015  Page 1

MHSA State Class A and Class C Meet - 5/22/2015 to 5/23/2015

Class A and C State

Laurel MT

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls Pole Vault Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Belgrade 7-00.00  959 Cook, Teresa _________1

Havre 7-06.00  9550 Waid, Loni _________2

Havre 7-06.00  9547 Nystrom, Kaylee _________3

Belgrade 8-00.00  962 Henry, Alysa _________4

Columbia Fal 8-00.00 10233 King, Kendra _________5

Fergus 8-06.00 11399 Weeden, Whitney _________6

Hamilton 8-06.00 10486 Roberts, Liz _________7

Polson 8-06.00  9688 Jore-Lytle, Darbee _________8

Hamilton 8-06.00 10478 Chaffin, Rochelle _________9

Dawson Count 8-06.00  9336 Wyse, Jaley _________10

Polson 8-06.00  9686 Cote, Charlee _________11

Laurel 8-06.00 11573 Allen, Bailey _________12

Columbia Fal 9-06.00 11227 Caffrey, Ashley _________13

Beaverhead C 9-06.00 1241 Peterson, Jordan _________14

Dawson Count 9-06.00 12333 Knutson, Teia _________15

Polson 10-00.00 11683 Bowman, Lydia _________16

Hamilton 10-00.00 12479 Collins, Ceci _________17

Hamilton 10-00.00 11477 Bess, Taylor _________18

Sidney 10-06.00 11794 Hampton, Harmony _________19

Sidney 11-00.00 11795 Kessel, Aubrey _________20

Corvallis 11-06.00 12254 Frost, Katelyn _________21

Event  2   Boys Pole Vault Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Belgrade 10-06.00 1280 Ruff, Koby _________1

Fergus 11-00.00 12405 Farra, Dalton _________2

Frenchtown 11-00.00 12442 White, Monte _________3

Libby 11-06.00 12607 Adamson, Luke _________4

Havre X11-06.00 11558 Rismon, Nate _________5

Havre 11-06.00 12551 Aageson, Gunner _________6

Corvallis 11-06.00 10283 Reynoso, Marvin _________7

Havre 12-00.00  9552 Aageson, Ivar _________8

Beaverhead C 12-00.00 1152 McKay, Ty _________9

Hamilton 12-00.00 11494 Carmody, Aidan _________10

Whitefish 12-06.00 11906 Brewer, Matt _________11

Dawson Count 12-06.00 11341 French, Kacen _________12

Dawson Count 13-00.00 12347 Silvernale, Dillon _________13

Sidney 13-00.00 11811 Thiel, Mason _________14

Corvallis 13-03.00 12278 Koerner, Cameron _________15

Polson 13-03.00 11694 Clairmont, Jacob _________16

Sidney 13-06.00  9803 Hughes, Garrison _________17

Whitefish 13-06.00 11915 Sausen, Tommy _________18

Sidney 13-09.00 12810 Thiel, Logan _________19

Anaconda 14-00.00 1219 Blume, Ethan _________20

Event  3   Boys Javelin Throw Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Belgrade 116-10 1275 Marks, Dillon _________1

Fergus 117-06 12404 Derheim, James _________2

Belgrade 123-00 1177 Reddick, Logan _________3

Belgrade 131-01 1288 Waddell, Chase _________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Custer Count 149-01 12315 Peaslee, Beau _________2

Billings Cen 151-02 11118 Healey, John _________3

Billings Cen 152-04  -121 Kale, Matt _________4

Hamilton 156-05 12496 Gabriel, Daniel _________5

Billings Cen 163-02 12116 Byorth, Jesse _________6

Columbia Fal 165-06 10239 Bridwell, Dakota _________7

Butte Centra 166-04 12170 Peoples, Danny _________8

Polson 166-07 12698 Gallatin, Joe _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Fergus 167-04 12406 Hartford, Collin _________1

Beaverhead C 167-11 1047 Griffin, Patrick _________2

Columbia Fal 168-09 12247 Morgan, Ty _________3

Stevensville 169-07 11826 Diepstraten, John _________4

Dawson Count 170-10 12339 Ackerman, Beau _________5

Beaverhead C 171-02 1257 Williams, Trae _________6

Whitefish 172-10 12907 Burt, Levi _________7

Corvallis 178-04 12285 Ryan, Edward _________8

Corvallis 197-01 12282 Olsen, Tyler _________9

Whitefish 199-06 11912 May, Luke _________10

Event  6   Boys Long Jump Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Corvallis 18-10.00 10271 Catanach, Justin _________1

Columbia Fal 18-10.50 11249 Riley, Nathan _________2

Libby 18-10.75 12611 Johnson, Collin _________3

Fergus 19-00.25 12405 Farra, Dalton _________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Butte Centra 19-00.50 10169 McGree, Nate _________2

Havre 19-01.00 11553 Belcourt, Richard _________3

Frenchtown 19-01.50 11441 Spadt, Parker _________4

Corvallis 19-03.50 12273 Haas, Ben _________5

Belgrade 19-04.00 1178 Richards, Kaden _________6

Stevensville 19-05.50 10830 Roth, Braxton _________7

Hamilton 19-06.50 11503 Triplett, Josh _________8

Butte Centra 20-06.00 11164 Harper, Cole _________9
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Boys Long Jump Class A)
Belgrade 20-06.25 1170 Eitel, Morgan _________1

Laurel 20-07.50 10588 Craig, Jared _________2

Dawson Count 20-11.00 11345 Oakland, Carson _________3

Polson 21-00.00 11694 Clairmont, Jacob _________4

Columbia Fal 21-00.50 10251 Stephens, Logan _________5

Laurel 21-01.50 12590 Kubitz, Brandon _________6

Columbia Fal 21-01.50 11245 Lindsey, Stephen _________7

Fergus 21-02.50 12402 Butcher, Brock _________8

Billings Cen 21-11.00 12120 Holetz, Colin _________9

Custer Count 22-02.25 12317 Regan, Timmy _________10

Event  9   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
A 46.41Belgrade _________1

1) 68 Blewett, Grady 12 2) 87 Van Winkle, Hayden 10

3) 80 Ruff, Koby 12 4) 70 Eitel, Morgan 11

A 45.99Custer Count _________2

1) 313 Dinardi, Mason 10 2) 316 Petross, Caleb 10

3) 312 Burk, Tyler 10 4) 317 Regan, Timmy 12

A 44.75Laurel _________3

1) 595 Renner, Isaiah 10 2) 588 Craig, Jared 10

3) 594 Oberg, Jonah 12 4) 590 Kubitz, Brandon 12

A 44.38Butte Centra _________4

1) 161 Burton, Blake 10 2) 166 Kump, Tanner 10

3) 164 Harper, Cole 11 4) 165 Harrington, Kyle 11

A 44.02Whitefish _________5

1) 910 Fauntleroy, Brian 11 2) 908 Cardon, Luke 12

3) 913 Mow, Peter 11 4) 914 Nagler, Jed 11

A 44.22Fergus _________6

1) 403 Collins, Haiden 10 2) 404 Derheim, James 12

3) 405 Farra, Dalton 12 4) 402 Butcher, Brock 12

A 44.40Hamilton _________7

1) 504 Whitney, Phillip 12 2) 491 Apedaile, Karill 12

3) 493 Burch, Ky 10 4) 495 Crossman, Kyle 12

A 45.78Sidney _________8

1) 806 McGlothlin, Dawson 9 2) 808 Rohner, James 10

3) 810 Thiel, Logan 12 4) 805 Lovegren, Alec 9

A 46.04Stevensville _________9

1) 828 Pape, Dustin 11 2) 827 Fry, James 10

3) 824 Barker, Joshua 11 4) 826 Diepstraten, John 11

A 46.99Park _________10

1) 662 Hawkins, Kaden - 2) 667 Ricketts, Jakim 9

3) 668 Ricketts, Ladan 11 4) 664 Marks, Colin 9

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 46.25Havre _________1

1) 551 Aageson, Gunner 12 2) 558 Rismon, Nate 11

3) 557 Labrie, Jacob 10 4) 553 Belcourt, Richard 11

A 45.95Hardin _________2

1) 515 Hooker, Kennan 11 2) 518 Parra, Michael 10

3) 516 Mendoza, Isaac 12 4) 517 Not Afraid, Stephen 12

A 44.70Corvallis _________3

1) 284 Robinson, Tyler 12 2) 288 Sylvester, Taylor 12

3) 277 Jessop, Ronny 11 4) 287 Sims, Jesse 12

A 44.29Columbia Fal _________4

1) 247 Morgan, Ty 12 2) 248 Reiten, Braxton 10

3) 245 Lindsey, Stephen 11 4) 241 Dana, Tanner 11

A 44.01Frenchtown _________5

1) 430 Butler, Gus 12 2) 436 Olson, Gharrett 12

3) 435 Jones, Robert 12 4) 437 Palmer, Zack 11

A 44.28Billings Cen _________6

1) 122 Kraft, Josh 10 2) 124 Ryan, Holden 12

3) 119 Hecker, Ian 12 4) 117 Gulledge, Michael 12

A 44.65Polson _________7

1) 697 DiGiallonardo, Danny 10 2) 701 Wood, Walter 10

3) 696 Cote, Colton 9 4) 694 Clairmont, Jacob 11

A 45.80Beaverhead C _________8

1) 52 McKay, Ty 11 2) 55 VanSlyke, Tyler 12

3) 56 Westman, Anders 9 4) 42 Andersen, Troy 10

A 46.24Libby _________9

1) 607 Adamson, Luke 12 2) 610 Enyeart, Stetson 11

3) 611 Johnson, Collin 12 4) 612 Voorhies, Dominic 11

A 55.15Browning _________10

1) 148 Crawford, Peyton 9 2) 151 Racine, Preston 9

3) 154 Sure Chief, Jason 9 4) 152 Runningfisher, Ty 10



Corvallis High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:08 PM  5/18/2015  Page 3

MHSA State Class A and Class C Meet - 5/22/2015 to 5/23/2015

Class A and C State

Laurel MT

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
A 55.90Anaconda _________1

1) 15 Baustadt, Aubry 9 2) 16 Knadler, Khali 12

3) 17 Meyer, Henessy 9 4) 18 Warner, Vanessa 9

A 53.76Sidney _________2

1) 798 Steinbeisser, Hailey 12 2) 792 Cooley, Tenna 11

3) 797 Sinks, Ciara 12 4) 793 Frank, Breanna 9

A 52.53Billings Cen _________3

1) 110 Gordon, Shianne 9 2) 111 Hanser, Olivia 10

3) 113 Reichert, Alicia 11 4) 115 Wittman, Mariah 11

A 51.49Belgrade _________4

1) 61 Fisher, Kyra 12 2) 63 Hibl, Amber 10

3) 65 Lambeth, Sydney 10 4) 66 Orrell, Maddie 12

A 50.27Whitefish _________5

1) 899 Kryshak, Lydia 9 2) 903 Schulz, Allie 11

3) 895 DeWan, Ellie 9 4) 900 Kurtz, Grace 12

A 50.70Beaverhead C _________6

1) 41 Peterson, Jordan 12 2) 34 Andersen, Holly 12

3) 35 Christiansen, Kylie 10 4) 38 Lamey, Cierra 12

A 51.62Columbia Fal _________7

1) 236 Nicosia, Carla 12 2) 232 Johnson, Ellie 11

3) 234 Livingston, Miranda 11 4) 226 Burlage, Kiara 10

A 52.92Custer Count _________8

1) 301 Henderson, Jaylen 11 2) 303 Metzenberg, Myhia 10

3) 304 Peaslee, Brittney 12 4) 309 Warren, Halie 11

A 54.07Butte Centra _________9

1) 159 McGree, Rachael 10 2) 156 Bolton, Olivia 9

3) 158 McGree, Lacey 11 4) 160 McGree, Whitney 11

A 57.53Browning _________10

1) 144 Flamond, Melissa 11 2) 140 Bear Medicine, Charnelle 11

3) 142 Cree Medicine, Ranell 9 4) 143 Crowspreadshiswings, Talesia 10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 54.44Hardin _________1

1) 505 Jefferson, Mikayla 11 2) 507 Mason, Keaunna 11

3) 506 Lind, Elissa 11 4) 509 Snyder, Taylor 12

A 53.71Havre _________2

1) 547 Nystrom, Kaylee 9 2) 544 Huebsch, Logan 9

3) 543 Harris, Laiken 9 4) 549 Terry, Naomi 10

A 51.94Park _________3

1) 655 Patrick, Madison 10 2) 646 Coleman, Jordan 11

3) 648 Davis, Isabel 9 4) 657 Reddington, Shawn 12

A 50.80Corvallis _________4

1) 255 Gale, Hannah 12 2) 259 Jessop, Penny 10

3) 258 Jessop, Halee 12 4) 254 Frost, Katelyn 12

A 49.65Polson _________5

1) 684 Carlyle, Gracie 12 2) 692 Smith, Chadelle 10

3) 683 Bowman, Lydia 11 4) 687 Duford, Tiara 10

A 50.78Hamilton _________6

1) 477 Bess, Taylor 11 2) 480 Devries, Lyric 9

3) 485 O'Brien, Keelie 11 4) 484 Moore, Annika 12

A 51.86Laurel _________7

1) 576 Elmer, Kyra 12 2) 582 Ludwig, Taylor 10

3) 586 Reilly, Bre 12 4) 580 Jimenez, Raquel 10

A 53.38Frenchtown _________8

1) 422 Brennan, Rebeccah 9 2) 424 Hicks, Emily 11

3) 427 Ockler, Courntey 9 4) 429 Williams, Alivia 9

A 54.11Fergus _________9

1) 389 Brand, Courtney 9 2) 399 Weeden, Whitney 11

3) 388 Adkins, Annie 12 4) 393 Karhi, Nicloe 12

Event  13   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Laurel 17.99 10596 Thompson, Carver _________2

Beaverhead C 16.63 1244 Ferris, Jason _________3

Fergus 16.14 12404 Derheim, James _________4

Stevensville 15.40 12829 Pendergast, Daniel _________5

Laurel 15.41 12587 Allen, Zac _________6

Billings Cen 16.25 10123 Roe, Wyatt _________7

Belgrade 16.68 1285 Tanascu, Daniel _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Sidney 17.91 12800 Anglesey, Christian _________2

Beaverhead C 16.55 1050 Haverfield, Tanner _________3

Corvallis 16.12 12280 Lewis, Tieson _________4

Beaverhead C 15.11 1042 Andersen, Troy _________5

Whitefish 15.44 12911 Grove, Keaton _________6

Fergus 16.33 10403 Collins, Haiden _________7

Columbia Fal 17.06 10246 Miller, Sean _________8
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  13   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class A)
Hardin 17.89 11515 Hooker, Kennan _________2

Whitefish 16.52 11905 Anderson, Gauge _________3

Belgrade 15.86 1073 Grinwis, Jacob _________4

Corvallis 15.04 12288 Sylvester, Taylor _________5

Polson 15.46 11694 Clairmont, Jacob _________6

Browning 16.34 12147 Bremner, Joseph _________7

Columbia Fal 17.17 10243 Hoerner, Michael _________8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Hardin 18.47 12508 Murdock, Sarah _________2

Havre 17.69  9544 Huebsch, Logan _________3

Fergus 16.62 12393 Karhi, Nicloe _________4

Columbia Fal 15.76 12236 Nicosia, Carla _________5

Whitefish 15.96 11903 Schulz, Allie _________6

Corvallis 16.94 12253 Channer, Madison _________7

Dawson Count 17.81  9336 Wyse, Jaley _________8

Hardin 18.63  9512 Uffelman, Shelby _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Custer Count 18.30 12298 Brence, Meghan _________2

Park 17.52 12650 Klawitter, Lexi _________3

Hardin 16.50 11507 Mason, Keaunna _________4

Butte Centra 15.43 10159 McGree, Rachael _________5

Anaconda 16.04 1216 Knadler, Khali _________6

Hardin 17.12 11505 Jefferson, Mikayla _________7

Whitefish 17.84 10894 Billi, Whitney _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Havre 18.04  9540 Coyne, Ireland _________2

Hamilton 17.38 11482 Gillespie, Caitlin _________3

Hamilton 16.42 11477 Bess, Taylor _________4

Beaverhead C 15.10 1234 Andersen, Holly _________5

Belgrade 16.27 1261 Fisher, Kyra _________6

Columbia Fal 17.26 10228 Casazza, Kaitlyn _________7

Polson 18.04 10693 Wheeler, Madison _________8

Event  17   Girls Discus Throw Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Havre 87-05  9545 Keith, Jordan _________1

Havre 93-09 10546 Nash, Kristen _________2

Libby 100-01 10602 McLinden, Shelbie _________3

Whitefish 100-09 11897 Drown, Mariah _________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Polson 101-01 11685 Corrigan, Mariah _________2

Frenchtown 103-07 10428 Richardson, Adeline _________3

Dawson Count 104-00 11331 Keiser, Savanna _________4

Custer Count 104-03  9299 Findlay, Emily _________5

Belgrade 106-03 1158 Annalora, Tess _________6

Laurel 107-01  9585 O'Toole, Paige _________7

Columbia Fal 108-11 11232 Johnson, Ellie _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Belgrade 109-01 1267 Woolman, Jamie _________1

Sidney 111-08 12798 Steinbeisser, Hailey _________2

Beaverhead C 113-08  936 Fitzgerald, Brynley _________3

Beaverhead C 118-09 1035 Christiansen, Kylie _________4

Laurel 119-09 11581 Lohof, Abbie _________5

Corvallis 120-00 10264 Palin, Brookelyn _________6

Corvallis 120-02 12252 Booth, Jane _________7

Beaverhead C 126-01 1239 Mercer, Taryn _________8

Hardin 127-00 11507 Mason, Keaunna _________9

Park 129-07 10649 Emter, Lauren _________10

Event  19   Boys 800 Meter Run Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Whitefish 2:00.06 12908 Cardon, Luke _________1A

Park 2:04.00 11668 Ricketts, Ladan _________1B

Belgrade 2:05.56 1272 Fuller, Jonathan _________1C

Whitefish 2:07.89 10909 Cornelius, Sage _________1D

Browning 1:58.91 12149 Dusty Bull, Emmette _________2A

Libby 2:03.17 12611 Johnson, Collin _________2B

Corvallis 2:04.40 10286 Sangster, Alec _________2C

Polson 2:06.27  9696 Cote, Colton _________2D

Belgrade 1:53.96 1269 Eastwood, Jonathan _________3A

Dawson Count 2:02.24 10342 Hilgart, Tristan _________3B

Fergus 2:04.00 11410 Parsons, Ty _________3C

Beaverhead C 2:06.10 1146 Girard, Isaiah _________3D

Hardin 2:08.57  9513 Coyote Runs, Ezekiel _________3E

Hamilton 1:58.72 12491 Apedaile, Karill _________4A

Beaverhead C 2:02.70 1254 Schoonen, Sage _________4B

Hardin 2:04.35 11520 Two Leggins, Jalen _________4C

Laurel 2:06.18 12589 Heimbigner, Bradley _________4D

Laurel 2:09.74 10591 Longbottom, Ben _________4E

Custer Count 1:59.46 12318 Stradley, Austin _________5A

Corvallis 2:03.60 11276 Jessop, Josh _________5B

Butte Centra 2:04.80  9168 McGeehan, Brian _________5C

Frenchtown 2:06.42 10433 Holmquist, Anders _________5D

Event  21   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Columbia Fal 11.75 12247 Morgan, Ty _________2

Laurel 11.57 12590 Kubitz, Brandon _________3

Stevensville 11.38 12825 Casey, Jadin _________4

Hardin 11.15 12517 Not Afraid, Stephen _________5

Hamilton 11.18 12495 Crossman, Kyle _________6

Park 11.44  9664 Marks, Colin _________7

Fergus 11.61 12405 Farra, Dalton _________8
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  21   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class A)
Belgrade 11.70 1087 Van Winkle, Hayden _________2

Anaconda 11.57 1120 Weis, Kaden _________3

Columbia Fal 11.34 11241 Dana, Tanner _________4

Whitefish 11.15 11914 Nagler, Jed _________5

Butte Centra 11.22 11165 Harrington, Kyle _________6

Libby 11.49 12607 Adamson, Luke _________7

Stevensville 11.62 12829 Pendergast, Daniel _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Fergus 11.67 10403 Collins, Haiden _________2

Custer Count 11.54 12317 Regan, Timmy _________3

Frenchtown 11.30 12436 Olson, Gharrett _________4

Billings Cen 11.06 12117 Gulledge, Michael _________5

Fergus 11.24 12402 Butcher, Brock _________6

Butte Centra 11.50 10161 Burton, Blake _________7

Laurel 11.67 10595 Renner, Isaiah _________8

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Park 13.51 11646 Coleman, Jordan _________2

Corvallis 13.17 12255 Gale, Hannah _________3

Custer Count 13.05 12304 Peaslee, Brittney _________4

Corvallis 12.81 12254 Frost, Katelyn _________5

Beaverhead C 12.91 1238 Lamey, Cierra _________6

Park 13.08 12657 Reddington, Shawn _________7

Polson 13.33 11683 Bowman, Lydia _________8

Park 13.55 10655 Patrick, Madison _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Hardin 13.51 12509 Snyder, Taylor _________2

Beaverhead C 13.16 1241 Peterson, Jordan _________3

Butte Centra 12.98 11160 McGree, Whitney _________4

Belgrade 12.74 1266 Orrell, Maddie _________5

Hamilton 12.93 12484 Moore, Annika _________6

Whitefish 13.15 11903 Schulz, Allie _________7

Columbia Fal 13.44 11234 Livingston, Miranda _________8

Laurel 13.62 12576 Elmer, Kyra _________9

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Polson 13.50 10687 Duford, Tiara _________2

Laurel 13.16 10582 Ludwig, Taylor _________3

Whitefish 12.96 12900 Kurtz, Grace _________4

Fergus 12.65 11394 Mane, Jaree _________5

Corvallis 12.95 10259 Jessop, Penny _________6

Billings Cen 13.15 11115 Wittman, Mariah _________7

Belgrade 13.47 1261 Fisher, Kyra _________8

Event  26   Girls Long Jump Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Fergus 14-01.00 12388 Adkins, Annie _________1

Havre 14-06.25  9544 Huebsch, Logan _________2

Fergus 15-00.00 12393 Karhi, Nicloe _________3

Laurel 15-00.50  9585 O'Toole, Paige _________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Billings Cen 15-01.75 10111 Hanser, Olivia _________2

Dawson Count 15-03.00 10335 Temple, Natalie _________3

Frenchtown 15-05.50  9429 Williams, Alivia _________4

Polson 15-07.50 12684 Carlyle, Gracie _________5

Park 15-08.75 12657 Reddington, Shawn _________6

Columbia Fal 15-11.00 11232 Johnson, Ellie _________7

Laurel 15-11.00 10582 Ludwig, Taylor _________8

Columbia Fal 15-11.00 10226 Burlage, Kiara _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Hamilton 16-00.50 10487 Rostad, Reilly _________1

Fergus 16-01.00 11394 Mane, Jaree _________2

Custer Count 16-02.50 11309 Warren, Halie _________3

Dawson Count 16-02.50  9336 Wyse, Jaley _________4

Libby 16-03.50 11604 Mossburg, Krysten _________5

Stevensville 16-04.00 10820 Hinson, Mariah _________6

Butte Centra 16-05.00 10159 McGree, Rachael _________7

Hamilton 16-09.50 12484 Moore, Annika _________8

Corvallis 16-10.50 12254 Frost, Katelyn _________9

Hamilton 16-10.50 11477 Bess, Taylor _________10

Event  29   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Corvallis 5:23.16 12265 Pape, Isabella _________1A

Laurel 5:33.25 11579 Hallock, Courtney _________1B

Polson 5:41.77  9691 Seeley, Malia _________1C

Fergus 5:52.07 10397 Rodgers, Madison _________1D

Corvallis 5:19.92 12256 Gardner, Amelia _________2A

Custer Count 5:32.50  9308 Vosler, Morgan _________2B

Corvallis 5:39.27  9257 Jessop, Albany _________2C

Park 5:46.00  9658 Saarel, Larissa _________2D

Columbia Fal 5:08.45 12235 Mundel, Samantha _________3A

Laurel 5:23.19 10575 Elmer, Jessica _________3B

Dawson Count 5:34.71  9334 Kuehn, Emily _________3C

Fergus 5:43.93 12396 Poss, Kaitlyn _________3D

Hamilton 5:18.23 10488 Schmalz, Jaycie _________4A

Custer Count 5:32.09 11306 Regan, Emily _________4B

Park 5:38.02 11651 McKenzie, Ella _________4C

Park 5:44.49 11653 Newman, Stella _________4D

Hamilton 5:21.91 12490 Stromberg, Kaitlin _________5A

Whitefish 5:32.65 12901 Latcham, Sarah _________5B

Whitefish 5:41.24 11898 Gray, Barrett _________5C

Whitefish 5:51.06 12904 Twete, Peyton _________5D

Event  31   Boys Discus Throw Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Laurel 122-07 12597 Ventling, Kaden _________1

Sidney 124-03 11801 Dey, Matt _________2

Belgrade 124-05 1170 Eitel, Morgan _________3

Belgrade 127-02 1289 Whalen, Avery _________4
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  31   Boys Discus Throw Class A)
Custer Count 127-03 11314 Murray, Cord _________2

Columbia Fal 127-11 12250 Schweikert, Ike _________3

Columbia Fal 128-07 11242 Gadeberg, Roddy _________4

Belgrade 131-05 1183 Smith, Matt _________5

Polson 133-03 12698 Gallatin, Joe _________6

Polson 137-02 11695 Corrigan, Mike _________7

Fergus 139-07 12401 Bristol, Tyson _________8

Corvallis 143-01 12279 Leopold, Andrew _________9

Sidney 143-02 11809 Severson, Hunter _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Butte Centra 144-05 11172 Schulte, Kyle _________1

Whitefish 147-05 11914 Nagler, Jed _________2

Laurel 147-11 12598 Wagner, Alec _________3

Beaverhead C 150-04 1145 Finch, Kyle _________4

Belgrade 152-03 1174 Marks, Derek _________5

Beaverhead C 156-01 1047 Griffin, Patrick _________6

Corvallis 156-07 12287 Sims, Jesse _________7

Butte Centra 158-04 12171 Richards, Kaemen _________8

Butte Centra 161-00 12163 Ferriter, Marcus _________9

Corvallis 161-10 12272 Gilder, Jayce _________10

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Belgrade 24.05 1087 Van Winkle, Hayden _________2

Whitefish 23.62 11910 Fauntleroy, Brian _________3

Havre 23.07 11558 Rismon, Nate _________4

Hardin 22.34 12517 Not Afraid, Stephen _________5

Whitefish 22.57 11914 Nagler, Jed _________6

Hamilton 23.09 12491 Apedaile, Karill _________7

Beaverhead C 23.64 1042 Andersen, Troy _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Sidney 24.03  9806 McGlothlin, Dawson _________2

Fergus 23.58 12405 Farra, Dalton _________3

Columbia Fal 22.97 11241 Dana, Tanner _________4

Fergus 22.31 12402 Butcher, Brock _________5

Stevensville 22.74 12825 Casey, Jadin _________6

Hamilton 23.10 12495 Crossman, Kyle _________7

Dawson Count 23.66 11344 Larsen, Dalton _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Stevensville 23.95 12829 Pendergast, Daniel _________2

Park 23.55  9664 Marks, Colin _________3

Frenchtown 22.96 12436 Olson, Gharrett _________4

Corvallis 22.12 12288 Sylvester, Taylor _________5

Billings Cen 22.80 12117 Gulledge, Michael _________6

Libby 23.50 12607 Adamson, Luke _________7

Laurel 23.77 10595 Renner, Isaiah _________8

Event  34   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Park 27.65 12657 Reddington, Shawn _________1

Billings Cen 27.57  9110 Gordon, Shianne _________2

Polson 27.28 11683 Bowman, Lydia _________3

Whitefish 26.71 12900 Kurtz, Grace _________4

Fergus 26.10 11394 Mane, Jaree _________5

Beaverhead C 26.36 1238 Lamey, Cierra _________6

Corvallis 26.89 10259 Jessop, Penny _________7

Columbia Fal 27.54 11234 Livingston, Miranda _________8

Hamilton 27.59 12484 Moore, Annika _________9

Laurel 27.79 12576 Elmer, Kyra _________10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Whitefish 27.61  9899 Kryshak, Lydia _________1

Laurel 27.56 10582 Ludwig, Taylor _________2

Custer Count 27.24 12304 Peaslee, Brittney _________3

Beaverhead C 26.62 1234 Andersen, Holly _________4

Corvallis 26.05 12254 Frost, Katelyn _________5

Belgrade 26.40 1266 Orrell, Maddie _________6

Billings Cen 27.13 11115 Wittman, Mariah _________7

Park 27.54 10655 Patrick, Madison _________8

Polson 27.60 10687 Duford, Tiara _________9

Park 27.95 11646 Coleman, Jordan _________10

Event  36   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton 10:04.86 12502 Tison, Kole _________1A

Frenchtown 10:23.77 10431 Dean, Frank _________1B

Dawson Count 10:37.84  9338 Ackerman, Ase _________1C

Libby 10:52.33  9609 Diller, Michael _________1D

Hamilton 9:49.36 11499 Meikle, Cameron _________2A

Corvallis 10:16.83 10275 Jessop, Carson _________2B

Park 10:36.02 11666 Nelson, Devin _________2C

Frenchtown 10:48.44 10434 Jones, Casey _________2D

Belgrade 9:35.55 1269 Eastwood, Jonathan _________3A

Dawson Count 10:07.16 11343 Jones, Ashton _________3B

Fergus 10:31.70  9409 Majerus, Noah _________3C

Hardin 10:43.98  9519 Prather, David _________3D

Laurel 9:47.39 12593 Mogan, Ty _________4A

Hamilton 10:15.74 12500 Rogers, Jacob _________4B

Belgrade 10:31.74 1176 McLaughlin, Kyle _________4C

Polson 10:46.31 10699 Mercer, Mike _________4D

Corvallis 9:59.83 11289 Venema, Ronald _________5A

Frenchtown 10:22.96 10439 Rowe, Jaden _________5B

Billings Cen 10:36.12  9125 Thompson, Tate _________5C

Fergus 10:48.61 11400 Brand, Austin _________5D



Corvallis High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:08 PM  5/18/2015  Page 7

MHSA State Class A and Class C Meet - 5/22/2015 to 5/23/2015

Class A and C State

Laurel MT

Meet Program

Event  38   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Beaverhead C 54.27 1146 Girard, Isaiah _________4

Hamilton 54.02 10493 Burch, Ky _________5

Park 54.02 11668 Ricketts, Ladan _________6

Havre 55.01 10557 Labrie, Jacob _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Belgrade 53.40 1279 Robecker, Chase _________1

Laurel 53.15 12589 Heimbigner, Bradley _________2

Polson 52.47 10700 Rensvold, Mathew _________3

Laurel 52.15 12590 Kubitz, Brandon _________4

Frenchtown 51.47 12435 Jones, Robert _________5

Whitefish 51.66 12908 Cardon, Luke _________6

Corvallis 52.35 12281 Moore, Josh _________7

Sidney 52.67 10804 Jones, Trace _________8

Billings Cen 53.29 12119 Hecker, Ian _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Stevensville 51.26 12829 Pendergast, Daniel _________1

Whitefish 50.97 11910 Fauntleroy, Brian _________2

Billings Cen 50.85 12117 Gulledge, Michael _________3

Corvallis 50.07 12288 Sylvester, Taylor _________4

Stevensville 49.29 12825 Casey, Jadin _________5

Fergus 49.48 12402 Butcher, Brock _________6

Hamilton 50.60 12491 Apedaile, Karill _________7

Dawson Count 50.90 12346 Pew, Dakota _________8

Havre 51.18 11558 Rismon, Nate _________9

Columbia Fal 51.34 11241 Dana, Tanner _________10

Event  40   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Havre 1:04.57 11541 David, Rachel _________4

Hamilton 1:03.81  9480 Devries, Lyric _________5

Corvallis 1:04.02 10263 Nisly, Heidi _________6

Park 1:05.05 10655 Patrick, Madison _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Belgrade 1:03.66 1060 Eitel, Pipi _________2

Laurel 1:03.25 12586 Reilly, Bre _________3

Billings Cen 1:02.87 11115 Wittman, Mariah _________4

Columbia Fal 1:02.09  9230 Gedlaman, Hannah _________5

Whitefish 1:02.74  9899 Kryshak, Lydia _________6

Hardin 1:03.24 12509 Snyder, Taylor _________7

Butte Centra 1:03.59 11160 McGree, Whitney _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hamilton 1:01.62 11485 O'Brien, Keelie _________1

Polson 1:01.31 10687 Duford, Tiara _________2

Whitefish 1:00.85 12900 Kurtz, Grace _________3

Corvallis 59.60 12254 Frost, Katelyn _________4

Beaverhead C 59.24 1238 Lamey, Cierra _________5

Fergus 59.33 11394 Mane, Jaree _________6

Belgrade 59.95 1266 Orrell, Maddie _________7

Columbia Fal 1:01.05 11234 Livingston, Miranda _________8

Dawson Count 1:01.51 10337 Zander, Kendra _________9

Laurel 1:01.85 10582 Ludwig, Taylor _________10

Event  44   Boys Shot Put Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Park 40-03.50 10659 Burns, Elton _________1

Browning 42-04.25 12147 Bremner, Joseph _________2

Belgrade 42-10.50 1275 Marks, Dillon _________3

Columbia Fal 43-01.00 11238 Arneson, Blake _________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Dawson Count 43-01.00 11340 Emly, Zach _________2

Polson 43-06.00 12698 Gallatin, Joe _________3

Columbia Fal 44-05.75 11242 Gadeberg, Roddy _________4

Sidney 45-02.50 11809 Severson, Hunter _________5

Libby 45-05.25 12608 Curtiss, Michael _________6

Custer Count 47-03.50 11314 Murray, Cord _________7

Hamilton 47-04.50 12492 Brown, Zach _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Belgrade 47-10.50 1289 Whalen, Avery _________1

Butte Centra 48-04.00 12171 Richards, Kaemen _________2

Frenchtown 48-08.00 12432 Dilworth, Jacob _________3

Butte Centra 48-11.50 12163 Ferriter, Marcus _________4

Belgrade 49-04.00 1174 Marks, Derek _________5

Beaverhead C 49-04.50 1145 Finch, Kyle _________6

Corvallis 49-05.00 12272 Gilder, Jayce _________7

Custer Count 50-01.00 12315 Peaslee, Beau _________8

Laurel 50-07.50 12598 Wagner, Alec _________9

Corvallis 52-09.00 12287 Sims, Jesse _________10

Event  45   Girls Triple Jump Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Park 29-04.50  9648 Davis, Isabel _________1

Havre 29-08.00  9539 Beard, Amelia _________2

Havre 30-05.00  9544 Huebsch, Logan _________3

Park 31-02.00 11647 Davis, Holly _________4

Columbia Fal 32-00.75 11225 Bohmer, Jaclyn _________5

Billings Cen 32-01.00 11114 Smith, Jade _________6

Polson 32-01.25 10693 Wheeler, Madison _________7

Laurel 32-05.25 11577 Fowler, Emmy _________8

Polson 32-05.50 10692 Smith, Chadelle _________9

Dawson Count 32-06.00  9336 Wyse, Jaley _________10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  45   Girls Triple Jump Class A)
Fergus 32-10.00 11394 Mane, Jaree _________1

Hamilton 32-10.75 11481 Duce, Baylie _________2

Columbia Fal 33-02.00 10226 Burlage, Kiara _________3

Custer Count 33-03.00 12300 Heinle, Kadie _________4

Hardin 33-04.00 11506 Lind, Elissa _________5

Hamilton 34-03.50 10487 Rostad, Reilly _________6

Butte Centra 34-07.00 10159 McGree, Rachael _________7

Stevensville 34-07.00 10820 Hinson, Mariah _________8

Hamilton 36-06.00 12484 Moore, Annika _________9

Columbia Fal 37-00.25 12236 Nicosia, Carla _________10

Event  47   Boys High Jump Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Havre 5-04.00 11553 Belcourt, Richard _________1

Fergus 5-04.00 10407 Henson, Drake _________2

Belgrade 5-04.00 1288 Waddell, Chase _________3

Fergus 5-04.00 10408 Knox, Eric _________4

Belgrade 5-04.00 1279 Robecker, Chase _________5

Havre 5-04.00  9552 Aageson, Ivar _________6

Beaverhead C 5-06.00 1051 McGinley, Cordell _________7

Beaverhead C 5-08.00 1149 Harper, Mitchell _________8

Beaverhead C 5-08.00 1244 Ferris, Jason _________9

Sidney 5-08.00 10808 Rohner, James _________10

Dawson Count 5-08.00 12347 Silvernale, Dillon _________11

Custer Count 5-08.00 11311 Bartlett, Jared _________12

Belgrade 5-10.00  971 Fowler, Dawson _________13

Whitefish 5-10.00 11916 Warner, Michael _________14

Dawson Count 5-10.00 12348 Stubbs, Stefan _________15

Belgrade 5-10.00 1170 Eitel, Morgan _________16

Laurel 6-00.00 10595 Renner, Isaiah _________17

Havre 6-00.00 10556 Keller, Nick _________18

Stevensville 6-00.00 12825 Casey, Jadin _________19

Butte Centra 6-00.00 12162 Cooney, Michael _________20

Columbia Fal 6-01.00 11240 Burns, Kyler _________21

Billings Cen 6-02.00 12120 Holetz, Colin _________22

Frenchtown 6-02.00 11441 Spadt, Parker _________23

Hamilton 6-02.00 12501 Ryter, Casey _________24

Frenchtown 6-02.00 12435 Jones, Robert _________25

Whitefish 6-06.00 11914 Nagler, Jed _________26

Event  48   Girls Javelin Throw Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Havre 88-05 10546 Nash, Kristen _________1

Havre 92-03  9545 Keith, Jordan _________2

Havre 93-10 12548 Rennick, Carliegh _________3

Fergus 94-03 11395 Olson, Tara _________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Laurel 103-11 12574 Barta, Jamie _________2

Billings Cen 104-10 11109 Gordon, Shelby _________3

Hardin 105-00 11507 Mason, Keaunna _________4

Corvallis 105-08 10268 Weidow, Morgan _________5

Corvallis 108-10  9269 Wright, Tayler _________6

Sidney 112-03 12798 Steinbeisser, Hailey _________7

Stevensville 114-00 10820 Hinson, Mariah _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Hamilton 115-03 12476 Albert, Jaylee _________1

Sidney 117-10 10791 Baxter, Jordan _________2

Columbia Fal 118-06 11232 Johnson, Ellie _________3

Polson 120-03 11690 Sampson, Erin _________4

Polson 120-08 11685 Corrigan, Mariah _________5

Columbia Fal 123-05 10226 Burlage, Kiara _________6

Corvallis 123-06 11267 Smith, Zena _________7

Park 125-07 12652 Mogen, Olga _________8

Frenchtown 128-04 12425 Hochhalter, Lacey _________9

Beaverhead C 130-01 1035 Christiansen, Kylie _________10

Event  49   Girls 800 Meter Run Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Belgrade 2:23.93 1060 Eitel, Pipi _________1A

Billings Cen 2:26.72 12112 Horrell, Alexa _________1B

Park 2:32.17 11653 Newman, Stella _________1C

Custer Count 2:34.33 12305 Pierson, Reba _________1D

Whitefish 2:22.31 12901 Latcham, Sarah _________2A

Corvallis 2:25.80 10263 Nisly, Heidi _________2B

Park 2:29.84 11651 McKenzie, Ella _________2C

Butte Centra 2:32.80 10157 McGee, Abby _________2D

Columbia Fal 2:21.53 12235 Mundel, Samantha _________3A

Hamilton 2:25.04  9480 Devries, Lyric _________3B

Hamilton 2:28.60 11485 O'Brien, Keelie _________3C

Dawson Count 2:32.43 10337 Zander, Kendra _________3D

Corvallis 2:21.80 12256 Gardner, Amelia _________4A

Havre 2:25.36 11541 David, Rachel _________4B

Park 2:29.22 10656 Pierson, Kendyl _________4C

Custer Count 2:32.45  9308 Vosler, Morgan _________4D

Columbia Fal 2:23.85  9230 Gedlaman, Hannah _________5A

Laurel 2:26.41 10575 Elmer, Jessica _________5B

Whitefish 2:30.23 12904 Twete, Peyton _________5C

Polson 2:33.46  9691 Seeley, Malia _________5D
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Event  52   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hardin 43.96 11515 Hooker, Kennan _________1

Billings Cen 43.59 12120 Holetz, Colin _________2

Whitefish 43.19 11905 Anderson, Gauge _________3

Corvallis 42.61 12280 Lewis, Tieson _________4

Frenchtown 42.09 11441 Spadt, Parker _________5

Beaverhead C 42.22  956 Westman, Anders _________6

Fergus 43.14 12404 Derheim, James _________7

Belgrade 43.56 1084 Smith, Zach _________8

Browning 43.82 12147 Bremner, Joseph _________9

Custer Count 44.18 10312 Burk, Tyler _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Laurel 41.79 12587 Allen, Zac _________1

Polson 41.49 11694 Clairmont, Jacob _________2

Beaverhead C 40.70 1042 Andersen, Troy _________3

Belgrade 40.09 1073 Grinwis, Jacob _________4

Stevensville 39.55 12829 Pendergast, Daniel _________5

Stevensville 39.94 12825 Casey, Jadin _________6

Whitefish 40.64 12911 Grove, Keaton _________7

Fergus 40.96 10403 Collins, Haiden _________8

Sidney 41.73 12807 Quilling, Tyler _________9

Polson 41.93 10697 DiGiallonardo, Danny _________10

Event  54   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Laurel 51.85 11583 Macomber, Caila _________1

Hardin 51.43 11505 Jefferson, Mikayla _________2

Hardin 51.02 11507 Mason, Keaunna _________3

Beaverhead C 50.79 1241 Peterson, Jordan _________4

Belgrade 50.13 1261 Fisher, Kyra _________5

Havre 50.55 10549 Terry, Naomi _________6

Hamilton 50.93 11477 Bess, Taylor _________7

Belgrade 51.41 1063 Hibl, Amber _________8

Billings Cen 51.78 10111 Hanser, Olivia _________9

Fergus 51.92  9390 Collins, Bailey _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hamilton 49.79 11482 Gillespie, Caitlin _________1

Polson 49.11 10693 Wheeler, Madison _________2

Whitefish 48.90  9895 DeWan, Ellie _________3

Columbia Fal 48.36 12236 Nicosia, Carla _________4

Beaverhead C 45.36 1234 Andersen, Holly _________5

Whitefish 46.91 11903 Schulz, Allie _________6

Stevensville 48.38  9822 Pendergast, Megan _________7

Columbia Fal 48.96 10228 Casazza, Kaitlyn _________8

Havre 49.23  9544 Huebsch, Logan _________9

Dawson Count 50.00  9336 Wyse, Jaley _________10

Event  56   Boys Triple Jump Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Havre 37-09.00 11554 Hunt, Zach _________1

Fergus 38-07.00 11411 Sipe, Dylan _________2

Belgrade 38-07.00 1170 Eitel, Morgan _________3

Belgrade 39-01.00 1286 Tinseth, Keelan _________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Corvallis 39-06.50 10271 Catanach, Justin _________2

Belgrade 39-10.00  971 Fowler, Dawson _________3

Columbia Fal 40-01.75 10251 Stephens, Logan _________4

Dawson Count 40-02.25 12339 Ackerman, Beau _________5

Butte Centra 40-02.25 10169 McGree, Nate _________6

Stevensville 40-02.50 10827 Fry, James _________7

Frenchtown 40-04.25 10438 Price, Jacob _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Dawson Count 40-09.00 12347 Silvernale, Dillon _________1

Columbia Fal 41-04.75  9244 Kolodejchuk, Logan _________2

Stevensville 41-07.50 10830 Roth, Braxton _________3

Billings Cen 41-08.50 12120 Holetz, Colin _________4

Beaverhead C 42-00.50 1148 Harper, Luke _________5

Whitefish 42-01.50 11910 Fauntleroy, Brian _________6

Hamilton 42-04.00 10493 Burch, Ky _________7

Columbia Fal 42-05.75 11249 Riley, Nathan _________8

Dawson Count 43-00.00 11345 Oakland, Carson _________9

Sidney 43-08.00 12807 Quilling, Tyler _________10

Event  58   Girls High Jump Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fergus 4-06.00  9398 Ross, Ajiah _________1

Custer Count 4-06.00  9307 Venable, Ashley _________2

Whitefish 4-06.00 10902 Lawshe, Cevana _________3

Hardin 4-06.00 11511 Trevino, Talia _________4

Laurel 4-08.00 11581 Lohof, Abbie _________5

Fergus 4-08.00  9391 James, Marissa _________6

Belgrade 4-08.00 1164 Hirvonen, Jessika _________7

Libby 4-08.00  9603 Mossburg, Emily _________8

Park 4-08.00 11647 Davis, Holly _________9

Fergus 4-08.00  9392 Karhi, Ali _________10

Stevensville 4-10.00 12821 Pearson, Cassidy _________11

Dawson Count 4-10.00 11332 Kettner, Savannah _________12

Libby 4-10.00 11604 Mossburg, Krysten _________13

Custer Count 5-00.00 11309 Warren, Halie _________14

Columbia Fal 5-00.00 12236 Nicosia, Carla _________15

Hamilton 5-00.00 10483 Guisinger, Kacia _________16

Hamilton 5-00.00 12476 Albert, Jaylee _________17

Billings Cen 5-01.00 11114 Smith, Jade _________18

Corvallis 5-02.00 10266 Royce, Mary _________19

Whitefish 5-02.00 10896 Doorn, Kate _________20

Custer Count 5-03.00 12300 Heinle, Kadie _________21

Corvallis 5-06.00 12252 Booth, Jane _________22
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Event  59   Girls Shot Put Class A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Browning 29-07.25 11146 Tallwhiteman, Shelbilyn _________1

Havre 30-02.50  9545 Keith, Jordan _________2

Corvallis 30-03.50  9269 Wright, Tayler _________3

Belgrade 30-07.75 1158 Annalora, Tess _________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Beaverhead C 31-08.50 1237 Kluesner, Shelby _________2

Polson 32-01.25 11685 Corrigan, Mariah _________3

Libby 32-03.00 12601 Jones, Asia _________4

Polson 32-03.75 11690 Sampson, Erin _________5

Corvallis 32-06.00 12261 Landis, Katie _________6

Frenchtown 32-06.75 12425 Hochhalter, Lacey _________7

Custer Count 33-00.00 12302 Letke, Amanda _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Laurel 33-01.00 11581 Lohof, Abbie _________1

Corvallis 33-01.00 11262 Neville, Emelyne _________2

Laurel 33-01.75 12584 O'Toole, Kayla _________3

Frenchtown 33-03.25 10428 Richardson, Adeline _________4

Sidney 33-11.00 12798 Steinbeisser, Hailey _________5

Corvallis 35-03.00 11267 Smith, Zena _________6

Belgrade 35-05.00 1267 Woolman, Jamie _________7

Park 35-09.00 10649 Emter, Lauren _________8

Columbia Fal 37-01.00 11231 Gimbel, Allyson _________9

Hardin 42-03.75 11507 Mason, Keaunna _________10

Event  61   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Corvallis 4:32.26 11289 Venema, Ronald _________1A

Browning 4:40.22 12149 Dusty Bull, Emmette _________1B

Frenchtown 4:47.77  9440 Rugg, Brock _________1C

Polson 4:51.58 10699 Mercer, Mike _________1D

Hamilton 4:31.07 11499 Meikle, Cameron _________2A

Hamilton 4:35.78 12502 Tison, Kole _________2B

Fergus 4:47.26  9409 Majerus, Noah _________2C

Whitefish 4:49.60 10909 Cornelius, Sage _________2D

Belgrade 4:18.64 1269 Eastwood, Jonathan _________3A

Custer Count 4:33.37 12318 Stradley, Austin _________3B

Hardin 4:41.11 11520 Two Leggins, Jalen _________3C

Hardin 4:47.91  9519 Prather, David _________3D

Beaverhead C 4:27.58 1254 Schoonen, Sage _________4A

Dawson Count 4:33.55 11343 Jones, Ashton _________4B

Frenchtown 4:43.92 10431 Dean, Frank _________4C

Belgrade 4:49.00 1081 Ruud, Garrett _________4D

Laurel 4:31.96 12593 Mogan, Ty _________5A

Corvallis 4:37.38 10274 Jessop, Andrew _________5B

Frenchtown 4:47.43 10439 Rowe, Jaden _________5C

Park 4:51.02 11665 Miller, Dan _________5D

Event  63   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Corvallis 12:12.80  9257 Jessop, Albany _________1A

Corvallis 12:26.20 10260 Kurfman, Grace _________1B

Park 12:57.85 11651 McKenzie, Ella _________1C

Columbia Fal 13:28.87 10237 Peacock, Haylie _________1D

Hamilton 11:50.94 12490 Stromberg, Kaitlin _________2A

Custer Count 12:19.08 11306 Regan, Emily _________2B

Polson 12:44.35  9691 Seeley, Malia _________2C

Park 13:00.84 10656 Pierson, Kendyl _________2D

Columbia Fal 11:10.80 12235 Mundel, Samantha _________3A

Corvallis 12:14.69 12265 Pape, Isabella _________3B

Hardin 12:39.66 10510 Stevens, Mei-Li _________3C

Fergus 12:58.50 10397 Rodgers, Madison _________3D

Fergus 13:29.23  9389 Brand, Courtney _________3E

Hamilton 11:44.50 10488 Schmalz, Jaycie _________4A

Whitefish 12:14.76 11898 Gray, Barrett _________4B

Laurel 12:43.31 12578 Gradwohl, Lexi _________4C

Park 12:58.65  9658 Saarel, Larissa _________4D

Corvallis 12:07.40 12256 Gardner, Amelia _________5A

Laurel 12:23.65 11579 Hallock, Courtney _________5B

Billings Cen 12:45.98 12112 Horrell, Alexa _________5C

Columbia Fal 13:28.86  9229 Crowell, Raina _________5D
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Event  65   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 3:46.36Beaverhead C _________1

1) 53 Pope, Frank 11 2) 46 Girard, Isaiah 11

3) 43 Bowman, Ransom 10 4) 54 Schoonen, Sage 12

A 3:44.57Browning _________2

1) 149 Dusty Bull, Emmette 12 2) 147 Bremner, Joseph 12

3) 152 Runningfisher, Ty 10 4) 153 Sun Rhodes, Phillip 9

A 3:42.36Hardin _________3

1) 517 Not Afraid, Stephen 12 2) 513 Coyote Runs, Ezekiel 9

3) 514 Enemy Hunter, Tyler 11 4) 520 Two Leggins, Jalen 11

A 3:41.45Polson _________4

1) 697 DiGiallonardo, Danny 10 2) 696 Cote, Colton 9

3) 694 Clairmont, Jacob 11 4) 700 Rensvold, Mathew 10

A 3:38.60Fergus _________5

1) 403 Collins, Haiden 10 2) 409 Majerus, Noah 9

3) 411 Sipe, Dylan 11 4) 402 Butcher, Brock 12

A 3:41.40Stevensville _________6

1) 827 Fry, James 10 2) 828 Pape, Dustin 11

3) 830 Roth, Braxton 10 4) 831 Saxon, Dustin 9

A 3:41.93Libby _________7

1) 607 Adamson, Luke 12 2) 611 Johnson, Collin 12

3) 612 Voorhies, Dominic 11 4) 613 Young, Laine 9

A 3:42.82Butte Centra _________8

1) 168 McGeehan, Brian 9 2) 164 Harper, Cole 11

3) 167 McGee, Conor 12 4) 165 Harrington, Kyle 11

A 3:46.34Havre _________9

1) 558 Rismon, Nate 11 2) 552 Aageson, Ivar 9

3) 557 Labrie, Jacob 10 4) 555 Karnauskas, Luke 11

A 3:50.67Park _________10

1) 667 Ricketts, Jakim 9 2) 669 Serafin, Max -

3) 663 Holdorf, Ben 10 4) 668 Ricketts, Ladan 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 3:35.26Sidney _________1

1) 807 Quilling, Tyler 12 2) 804 Jones, Trace 10

3) 802 Hermanson, Tel 11 4) 810 Thiel, Logan 12

A 3:32.30Hamilton _________2

1) 498 Luedecke, Wyatt 12 2) 497 Kearns, Carter 9

3) 493 Burch, Ky 10 4) 491 Apedaile, Karill 12

A 3:31.08Columbia Fal _________3

1) 246 Miller, Sean 10 2) 247 Morgan, Ty 12

3) 251 Stephens, Logan 10 4) 241 Dana, Tanner 11

A 3:29.54Laurel _________4

1) 587 Allen, Zac 12 2) 592 Ludwig, Connor 11

3) 589 Heimbigner, Bradley 12 4) 590 Kubitz, Brandon 12

A 3:28.54Corvallis _________5

1) 281 Moore, Josh 12 2) 270 Albright, Ridge 9

3) 287 Sims, Jesse 12 4) 288 Sylvester, Taylor 12

A 3:28.92Whitefish _________6

1) 908 Cardon, Luke 12 2) 905 Anderson, Gauge 11

3) 910 Fauntleroy, Brian 11 4) 914 Nagler, Jed 11

A 3:30.03Custer Count _________7

1) 312 Burk, Tyler 10 2) 318 Stradley, Austin 12

3) 310 Barnosky, Carson 11 4) 317 Regan, Timmy 12

A 3:31.37Dawson Count _________8

1) 344 Larsen, Dalton 11 2) 342 Hilgart, Tristan 10

3) 345 Oakland, Carson 11 4) 346 Pew, Dakota 12

A 3:32.54Belgrade _________9

1) 79 Robecker, Chase 12 2) 70 Eitel, Morgan 11

3) 73 Grinwis, Jacob 10 4) 69 Eastwood, Jonathan 12

A 3:38.35Frenchtown _________10

1) 438 Price, Jacob 10 2) 437 Palmer, Zack 11

3) 433 Holmquist, Anders 10 4) 435 Jones, Robert 12
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Event  67   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 4:53.59Havre _________1

1) 541 David, Rachel 11 2) 544 Huebsch, Logan 9

3) 547 Nystrom, Kaylee 9 4) 549 Terry, Naomi 10

A 4:36.53Stevensville _________2

1) 820 Hinson, Mariah 10 2) 822 Pendergast, Megan 9

3) 819 Chimo, Sage Irina 9 4) 823 Zeiler, Faith 9

A 4:31.14Dawson Count _________3

1) 337 Zander, Kendra 10 2) 333 Knutson, Teia 12

3) 330 Holzer, Liz 9 4) 334 Kuehn, Emily 9

A 4:23.36Polson _________4

1) 689 Olson, Faith 9 2) 686 Cote, Charlee 9

3) 692 Smith, Chadelle 10 4) 687 Duford, Tiara 10

A 4:20.89Frenchtown _________5

1) 421 Boller, Madeleine 9 2) 423 Flynn, Danielle 10

3) 427 Ockler, Courntey 9 4) 425 Hochhalter, Lacey 12

A 4:21.80Sidney _________6

1) 797 Sinks, Ciara 12 2) 796 Nentwig, Lakayla 12

3) 799 Steinbeisser, Myka 9 4) 793 Frank, Breanna 9

A 4:25.03Custer Count _________7

1) 303 Metzenberg, Myhia 10 2) 301 Henderson, Jaylen 11

3) 305 Pierson, Reba 12 4) 308 Vosler, Morgan 9

A 4:31.87Butte Centra _________8

1) 157 McGee, Abby 10 2) 159 McGree, Rachael 10

3) 156 Bolton, Olivia 9 4) 160 McGree, Whitney 11

A 4:37.24Fergus _________9

1) 396 Poss, Kaitlyn 12 2) 394 Mane, Jaree 11

3) 397 Rodgers, Madison 10 4) 389 Brand, Courtney 9

A 4:58.62Browning _________10

1) 144 Flamond, Melissa 11 2) 140 Bear Medicine, Charnelle 11

3) 141 BearChild, Ashley 9 4) 142 Cree Medicine, Ranell 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 4:18.26Laurel _________1

1) 575 Elmer, Jessica 10 2) 576 Elmer, Kyra 12

3) 582 Ludwig, Taylor 10 4) 586 Reilly, Bre 12

A 4:13.86Hamilton _________2

1) 489 Striebel, Elise 10 2) 476 Albert, Jaylee 12

3) 485 O'Brien, Keelie 11 4) 480 Devries, Lyric 9

A 4:12.10Corvallis _________3

1) 259 Jessop, Penny 10 2) 258 Jessop, Halee 12

3) 254 Frost, Katelyn 12 4) 263 Nisly, Heidi 10

A 4:08.96Beaverhead C _________4

1) 41 Peterson, Jordan 12 2) 40 Petersen, Kyndall 9

3) 34 Andersen, Holly 12 4) 38 Lamey, Cierra 12

A 4:06.87Columbia Fal _________5

1) 224 Baker, Keavyn 10 2) 230 Gedlaman, Hannah 9

3) 226 Burlage, Kiara 10 4) 234 Livingston, Miranda 11

A 4:08.95Whitefish _________6

1) 899 Kryshak, Lydia 9 2) 895 DeWan, Ellie 9

3) 901 Latcham, Sarah 12 4) 900 Kurtz, Grace 12

A 4:11.91Belgrade _________7

1) 61 Fisher, Kyra 12 2) 63 Hibl, Amber 10

3) 60 Eitel, Pipi 10 4) 66 Orrell, Maddie 12

A 4:12.54Park _________8

1) 657 Reddington, Shawn 12 2) 654 Nguyen, Emma 11

3) 646 Coleman, Jordan 11 4) 655 Patrick, Madison 10

A 4:18.24Billings Cen _________9

1) 109 Gordon, Shelby 11 2) 113 Reichert, Alicia 11

3) 110 Gordon, Shianne 9 4) 115 Wittman, Mariah 11

A 4:18.90Libby _________10

1) 603 Mossburg, Emily 9 2) 604 Mossburg, Krysten 11

3) 605 Stevenson, Shyla 12 4) 606 Stevenson, Sidney 9
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Event  4   Boys Shot Put Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Box Elder 42-04.00 12126 Gardipee, Robert _________1

Absarokee 37-08.50 119 Hanson, Calvin _________2

Savage 39-06.50 12757 Rice, Ryder _________3

Seeley-Swan 41-09.25 12779 Grimes, Justin _________4

Power 42-05.00 11720 Hill, Breyer _________5

Broadus 39-05.00 11709 Cardoso, Pedro _________6

Hinsdale 40-00.75 10562 Capdeville, Dallas _________7

Victor 42-11.50 12866 Lewis, Ryan _________8

Belt 42-11.00 11105 Metrione, Matt _________9

RPR 40-11.50 11731 Marsh, Jordan _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Savage 40-01.50 10753 Hagler, Riley _________1

White Sulphu 43-09.50 12889 Gruszie, Walker _________2

North Star 44-05.00 12642 Simonson, Jaxon _________3

Broadview 42-05.50 12139 Christiaens, Seth _________4

Fairview 41-04.25 11383 Hardy, Ben _________5

Darby 44-06.50 12327 Caicedo, Joe _________6

Simms 46-07.00 12814 Goode, Devan _________7

Broadview 43-03.25 11138 Bymaster, Scott _________8

Hinsdale 42-07.50  9564 Johnson, Lukas _________9

Twin Bridges 50-01.00 12851 Brentlinger, Austin _________10

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fort Benton 14-07.50  9418 Thompson, Maddy _________1

Broadus 14-04.50 12708 Riley, Amy _________2

Whitewater 14-04.25 11918 Moore, Tatum _________3

Shields Vall 15-03.25 11784 Kerkaert, Kylie _________4

Belt 15-02.50 1193 McCafferty, Olivia _________5

Broadview 15-01.00 10136 Schott, Krista _________6

Richey-Lambert 14-11.50 10735 Rehbein, Rain _________7

Darby 15-04.50 12324 Johnston, Tori _________8

Simms 15-04.25 12812 Meek, Hollee _________9

Park City 15-06.50 10677 Verke, MacKinzie _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Culbertson 15-00.00 12292 Nielsen, Emily _________1

Harrison 15-05.75 11537 DeFrance, Taya _________2

North Star 15-08.00 12639 Rettig, Tylynn _________3

Park City 16-00.50 10673 Laakso, Rayna _________4

Circle 15-04.00 11211 Fisher, Shae _________5

Harrison 15-07.50 12536 Cooper, Britt _________6

Winnett-Gras 16-00.25 11926 Browning, Shelby _________7

Bridger 16-03.00 12128 Schwend, Shaniah _________8

Fairview 15-05.00 12380 Vitt, Faith _________9

Arlee 16-00.50 1022 Hergett, Carly _________10

Event  7   Boys High Jump Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Valier 5-04.00  9861 Curry, Colten _________1

Broadus 5-06.00 12715 Scarber, Clifford _________2

Westby Grenora 5-10.00 12884 Penny, Myka _________3

Twin Bridges 5-08.00 10850 Bausch, Kaleb _________4

Ennis 5-08.00 09373 Wood, Corbin _________5

North Toole 5-06.00 11644 Omdahl, Ulan _________6

Jordan 5-06.00 11458 Stanton, Ty _________7

Hinsdale 5-10.00 10562 Capdeville, Dallas _________8

Hot Springs 5-08.00 12571 Hoff, Tanner _________9

North Star 5-06.00 11641 Peterson, Payton _________10

Bridger 5-10.00 10130 Zentner, Ryan _________11

Frazer 5-10.00 12420 Horsman, Daniel _________12

St. Regis 5-10.00 09818 Managhan, Brandon _________13

Moore-JG 5-10.00 12627 Hertel, Max _________14

Absarokee 5-10.00 1011 Livingston, Rily _________15

Culbertson 6-00.00 11294 Buxbaum, Adam _________16

Shields Vall 5-10.00 12788 Fairchild, Cole _________17

Power 6-00.00 11721 Rossmiller, Chase _________18

Jordan 6-00.00 12456 Murnion, Connor _________19

Westby Grenora 6-02.00 10886 Wilson, Traycer _________20

Manhattan Ch 6-00.00 11617 Blanksma, Kevin _________21

Event  8   Girls Javelin Throw Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Chinook 98-04 12201 Nelson, Britney _________1

Harlowton 96-09 12526 McCarthy, Kayla _________2

Scobey 100-04  9763 Hallock, Tia _________3

Superior 101-04 11832 Koke, Marissa _________4

Highwood 105-06 10559 Long, Katy _________5

Broadus 99-01 11706 LaPlant, Heather _________6

Circle 104-03 11209 Bailey, Ramsey _________7

Twin Bridges 106-01 10847 Johnson, Mara _________8

Geraldine 106-02 10460 Nack, Coya _________9

Wibaux 100-07 11922 Begger, Lexi _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Westby Grenora 105-06 10874 Garman, Farrah _________1

West Yellows 109-09 12869 Mitic, Alexis _________2

Simms 116-06 12812 Meek, Hollee _________3

Park City 105-03 10673 Laakso, Rayna _________4

Scobey 108-05 10766 Hudyma, Mayson _________5

Harrison 118-04 12536 Cooper, Britt _________6

Belt 123-02  997 Urick, Dani _________7

Wibaux 112-11 9923 Schieffer, Toni _________8

Westby Grenora 109-08 11878 Solberg, Bailey _________9

Seeley-Swan 123-11 10774 Bohlman, Alex _________10
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Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class C

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
A 49.36Terry _________1

1) 837 Davis, Tristian 9 2) 842 Stickel, Lane 11

3) 839 Kountz, Austin 12 4) 841 Mendenhall, Joseph 9

A 48.33Dutton _________2

A 47.72Harlowton _________3

1) 529 Burreece, Jared 12 2) 535 Taber, Keelan 10

3) 534 Taber, Dalton 11 4) 530 Koch, Joe 12

A 46.43Belt _________4

A 47.17Absarokee _________5

1) 7 Baldwin, Josh 12 2) 12 Pfingsten, Ty 12

3) 8 Barbour, Elijah 12 4) 9 Hanson, Calvin 11

A 46.70Savage _________6

1) 752 Fiesthamel, Braden 12 2) 740 Miller, Brock 9

3) 757 Rice, Ryder 12 4) 758 Scholla, Jeff 9

A 45.66Hot Springs _________7

1) 569 Byrns, Anthony 12 2) 570 Gray, Nate 12

3) 571 Hoff, Tanner 12 4) 572 Paro, Trevor 10

A 47.10Scobey _________8

1) 768 Cole, Hugh 10 2) 770 Linder, Danny 12

3) 771 Linder, Riley 9 4) 769 Cole, Wick 9

A 45.80Arlee _________9

1) 26 Bolin, Leondre 10 2) 28 Desjarlas, Isaac 11

3) 30 Haynes, Pj 12 4) 31 Yocum, Harold 11

A 48.20Circle _________10

1) 216 Fritz, Thomas 11 2) 219 Stormer, Quincy 11

3) 217 Lamson, Matt 12 4) 218 Loudon, Bryce 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 48.51Cascade _________1

A 48.41Park City _________2

1) 682 Neves, Jordan 10 2) 678 Dennis, Devon 10

3) 680 Gauthier, Rylan 9 4) 681 May, Connor 11

A 47.53Simms _________3

1) 813 Bulik-Chism, Branden 12 2) 814 Goode, Devan 12

3) 815 Kohut, Thomas 10 4) 816 Pschernig, Erik 11

A 47.33Broadus _________4

1) 715 Scarber, Clifford 12 2) 717 Swenson, Eric 12

3) 718 Williams, Wrye 12 4) 712 Greslin, Garrett 10

A 45.55Great Falls _________5

A 43.94Ennis _________6

1) 374 Wrzesinski, Cleet 10 2) 373 Wood, Corbin 09

3) 370 Leo, Wylie 12 4) 371 McKitrick, Walker 12

A 47.00Nashua _________7

1) 635 Padden, Taylor 10 2) 637 Williams, Chase 10

3) 632 Kautz, Dalton 10 4) 634 Padden, Ryan 12

A 45.70Shields Vall _________8

1) 787 Chambers, Kyle 09 2) 788 Fairchild, Cole 12

3) 789 Peterson, Brock 10 4) 790 Rivera, Daniel 11

A 47.70Froid-Medicine L _________9

1) 446 Kampen, Ty 12 2) 443 Christensen, Jared 11

3) 444 Christoffersen, Bailey 11 4) 445 Guenther, Kade 10

A 45.83Charlo _________10

1) 191 Delaney, Michael 11 2) 192 Dennison, Trent 10

3) 193 Krahn, Chandler 09 4) 194 Long, Jesse 12
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Event  12   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class C

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
A 57.10Broadview _________1

1) 136 Schott, Krista 10 2) 134 Hanser, Chloe 9

3) 135 McKeever, Emily 10 4) 132 Beckett, Brenna 11

A 54.70Fort Benton _________2

1) 418 Thompson, Maddy 9 2) 412 Arnst, Emmi 9

3) 413 Bird, Kaitlyn 10 4) 416 McCarthy, Cassidy 11

A 54.75Park City _________3

1) 672 Kluth, Shelby 10 2) 675 Ray, Tehya 10

3) 670 Branstetter, Shelby 10 4) 673 Laakso, Rayna 10

A 53.42Great Falls _________4

A 52.78Broadus _________5

1) 707 Price, Taylor 12 2) 704 Earley, Sarah 10

3) 703 Collins, Sage 10 4) 708 Riley, Amy 12

A 52.80Scobey _________6

1) 763 Hallock, Tia 9 2) 762 Farver, Kaitlin 10

3) 760 Battleson, Bo Dayle 12 4) 765 Handy, Karlee 12

A 51.69Shields Vall _________7

1) 782 Fairchild, Jen 09 2) 784 Kerkaert, Kylie 11

3) 785 Russell, Brook 09 4) 786 Sager, Shae 12

A 54.60Fairview _________8

1) 381 Yadon, Caitlyn 11 2) 376 Danielson, Kelley 10

3) 375 Berry, Amber 9 4) 380 Vitt, Faith 12

A 52.85Darby _________9

1) 324 Johnston, Tori 12 2) 323 Ehmann, Keely 12

3) 325 Lang, Lily 11 4) 322 Diekmann, Maya 11

A 55.40Richey-Lambert _________10

1) 733 Johnston, Shaye 11 2) 736 Rilegard, Emma 12

3) 739 Smith, Paige 12 4) 735 Rehbein, Rain 10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 54.98Winnett-Gras _________1

A 55.55RPR _________2

1) 725 Bryant, Nynah 9 2) 727 Goodard, Tera 12

3) 729 Krieger, Brooke 11 4) 726 Gehnert, Cheyenne 10

A 53.75Chinook _________3

A 53.99Harlowton _________4

1) 524 Lane, Kaitlin 10 2) 521 Allik, Reilly 9

3) 522 Begger, Maria 11 4) 525 Martin, Ally 10

A 51.82Belt _________5

A 51.60Arlee _________6

1) 21 Adams, Alex 12 2) 23 Revis, Ashley 09

3) 24 Revis, Katie 12 4) 25 Whitesell, Becca 11

A 53.20Westby Grenora _________7

1) 875 Peterson, Bailey 10 2) 874 Garman, Farrah 10

3) 873 Garman, Fallon 10 4) 876 Peterson, Kinley 9

A 52.75Twin Bridges _________8

1) 845 Cox, Julia 12 2) 846 George, Audrey 10

3) 848 Madden, Michaela 09 4) 849 Oliverson, Kailee 09

A 54.60Circle _________9

1) 214 Haynie, Sydni 9 2) 210 Canades, Graciella 10

3) 215 Loudon, Cierra 10 4) 211 Fisher, Shae 11

A 53.49Ennis _________10

1) 362 Jenkins, Josie 09 2) 366 Schauffler, Emily 10

3) 364 Philpott, Danika 10 4) 365 Saunders, Krysta 09

Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Harlowton 17.61 12529 Burreece, Jared _________1

Chinook 17.49 12205 McCracken, Cody _________2

Ekalaka 16.85 10174 Fix, Tanner _________3

Belt 15.39 11101 Haugrose, Koltin _________4

Ekalaka 15.80 12175 Schwede, Kyle _________5

Westby Grenora 15.50 12884 Penny, Myka _________6

White Sulphu 16.12 11892 Nyhart, Ethan _________7

Circle 16.40 12218 Loudon, Bryce _________8

Charlo 16.63 12194 Long, Jesse _________9

Hinsdale 16.70 10562 Capdeville, Dallas _________10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
North Toole 17.93 11644 Omdahl, Ulan _________1

Custer-Hysha 17.08 12320 Rhoads, Tate _________2

C-J-I Hi-Line 16.97 10221 Kelly, Cory _________3

Broadus 16.68 12715 Scarber, Clifford _________4

Fort Benton 15.35 12419 Hulme, Ben _________5

Ennis 15.16 10374 Wrzesinski, Cleet _________6

Scobey 16.40 10768 Cole, Hugh _________7

Victor 16.57 12864 Bowen, Blake _________8

Fairview 16.50 12387 Taylor, Alex _________9

Seeley-Swan 16.73 10780 Johnson, Quinton _________10
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Event  16   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Custer-Hysha 19.02  9319 Cybulski, Tori _________1

Valier 18.08 11860 Stoltz, Mariah _________2

Park City 18.75 10670 Branstetter, Shelby _________3

Dutton 17.88 11356 Hitchcock, Aubree _________4

Park City 16.83 10673 Laakso, Rayna _________5

Whitewater 16.80 11918 Moore, Tatum _________6

Arlee 16.43 1022 Hergett, Carly _________7

Circle 17.50 10215 Loudon, Cierra _________8

Charlo 17.57 10187 Nagy, Cheyenne _________9

Circle 18.20  9212 Gackle, Hannah _________10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Valier 18.20 11858 Curry, Malia _________1

Ekalaka 18.98 10173 Elmore, Kim _________2

Belt 18.00 1090 Anderson, Sara _________3

Harlowton 18.23 10524 Lane, Kaitlin _________4

Hobson 16.90 11566 Drivdahl, Ember _________5

Harrison 15.91 11537 DeFrance, Taya _________6

Scobey 17.20 10762 Farver, Kaitlin _________7

Shields Vall 17.55 11783 Gagen, Kayla _________8

Scobey 18.10  9763 Hallock, Tia _________9

Twin Bridges 17.78 10846 George, Audrey _________10

Event  18   Girls Pole Vault Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
C-J-I Hi-Line 7-06.00 11220 Cole, Peyton _________1

Ennis 7-00.00 12367 Shields, Cheyenne _________2

Richey-Lambert 7-00.00  9732 Cundiff, Tori _________3

Charlo 7-00.00 09186 Gaustad, Sakoya _________4

Valier 7-06.00 11857 Connelly, Mikayla _________5

Ryegate 6-06.00 12747 Bruner, Cedar _________6

Saco 7-06.00  9749 Funk, Bailey _________7

Ennis 7-06.00 10364 Philpott, Danika _________8

Valier 8-03.00 11860 Stoltz, Mariah _________9

Broadview 7-00.00 10135 McKeever, Emily _________10

Savage 7-06.00 10751 Joslin, Lexi _________11

Drummond 7-06.00 12352 Shows, Sabrina _________12

Fort Benton 9-03.00 11416 McCarthy, Cassidy _________13

Absarokee 7-00.00 111 Chandler, Emma _________14

Fairview 7-06.00  9379 Vitt, Bailey _________15

Seeley-Swan 8-00.00 10778 Strumpfer, Cera _________16

North Star 9-09.00 12639 Rettig, Tylynn _________17

Absarokee 7-06.00  94 Lester, Rebecka _________18

Hinsdale 8-09.00 12561 Capdeville, Courtney _________19

Arlee 8-06.00 1221 Adams, Alex _________20

Event  20   Boys 800 Meter Run Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Frazer 2:10.40 12420 Horsman, Daniel _________1A

Bridger 2:11.59 12129 Lavy, Dan _________1B

Superior 2:00.62 10835 Lapinski, Nathan _________1C

Great Falls 2:08.10 12475 Ulsh, Trey _________1D

Noxon 1:58.84 11645 Wilson, Bradey _________2A

Bridger 2:10.18 10130 Zentner, Ryan _________2B

Culbertson 2:10.00 12297 Sun Rhodes, Tristan _________2C

Roberts 2:11.81 12744 Hibbs, Rick _________2D

Nashua 2:08.00 11633 Nickels, Lane _________3A

Winnett-Gras 2:04.00 12928 Iverson, Jacob _________3B

Twin Bridges 1:57.36 12852 Guillot, Tristen _________3C

Denton 2:07.80 11349 Carpenter, Kendall _________3D

Park City 2:06.85 10679 Flemmer, Brandon _________4A

Whitewater 2:08.30 12921 Warren, Jeret _________4B

Simms 2:05.80 11816 Pschernig, Erik _________4C

Charlo 2:05.47 12190 Delaney, Dalton _________4D

Box Elder 2:07.40 11127 Ketchum, Shane _________5A

Manhattan Ch 2:00.52 12619 Buchignani, Daniel _________5B

Broadus 2:10.90 11710 Fortner, Spencer _________5C

Culbertson 2:10.90 12293 Azure, Michael _________5D

Event  22   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Jordan 12.06 10455 Hageman, Tyrone _________1

Simms 11.85 12813 Bulik-Chism, Branden _________2

Custer-Hysha 11.62 12320 Rhoads, Tate _________3

Great Falls 11.60 12474 Nelson, Reid _________4

Jordan 11.10 12456 Murnion, Connor _________5

Scobey 11.30 12770 Linder, Danny _________6

Ennis 11.18 10374 Wrzesinski, Cleet _________7

Westby Grenora 11.50 12884 Penny, Myka _________8

Hot Springs 11.30 12569 Byrns, Anthony _________9

Culbertson 11.80 11295 Lambert, Cameron _________10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
C-J-I Hi-Line 11.96 12223 Theel, Brandon _________1

Ekalaka 11.69 12175 Schwede, Kyle _________2

Power 11.67 11721 Rossmiller, Chase _________3

Jordan 11.21 11457 Murnion, Kelly _________4

Great Falls 11.17 12473 Donisthorpe, Nolan _________5

Charlo 11.12 11191 Delaney, Michael _________6

Nashua 11.40 12634 Padden, Ryan _________7

Manhattan Ch 11.26 12621 Keena, David _________8

Westby Grenora 11.50 10881 Garman, Cleve _________9

Arlee 11.36 1128 Desjarlas, Isaac _________10
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Event  24   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Wibaux 13.88 11922 Begger, Lexi _________1

Cascade 13.36 10178 Schwindt, Ember _________2

Bridger 13.60 12128 Schwend, Shaniah _________3

Chinook 12.89 11197 Kleinjan, Kailey _________4

Harlowton 13.14 10525 Martin, Ally _________5

Scobey 13.10 12760 Battleson, Bo Dayle _________6

Seeley-Swan 13.09 10774 Bohlman, Alex _________7

Westby Grenora 13.80 10873 Garman, Fallon _________8

Charlo 13.41 12185 Brown, Sienna _________9

Savage 14.00 12750 Conradsen, Brittany _________10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Moore-JG 13.47  9625 Durbin, Sierra _________1

Broadus 13.75 12708 Riley, Amy _________2

Belt 13.27 1194 Meissner, Ginny _________3

Broadus 13.39 12707 Price, Taylor _________4

North Star 12.87 12639 Rettig, Tylynn _________5

Darby 12.96 12323 Ehmann, Keely _________6

Westby Grenora 13.40 10875 Peterson, Bailey _________7

Arlee 13.23 1221 Adams, Alex _________8

Westby Grenora 13.80 10877 Pittenger, Joey _________9

Twin Bridges 13.57 12845 Cox, Julia _________10

Event  25   Boys Long Jump Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Moore-JG 18-09.00 12626 Deupree, Mark _________1

Broadus 18-11.50 10712 Greslin, Garrett _________2

Westby Grenora 18-06.00 11880 Eckness, Alan _________3

Two Eagle River 19-11.25 12856 Payne, Kamiah _________4

Winnett-Gras 18-10.50 12929 Sluggett, Logan _________5

Ekalaka 18-11.50 10174 Fix, Tanner _________6

Culbertson 18-08.00 11294 Buxbaum, Adam _________7

Hot Springs 20-00.00 10572 Paro, Trevor _________8

C-J-I Hi-Line 19-00.25 11222 May, Justin _________9

Terry 19-03.50 11842 Stickel, Lane _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Savage 19-02.50 12752 Fiesthamel, Braden _________1

White Sulphu 20-04.00 11892 Nyhart, Ethan _________2

Power 19-04.75 11721 Rossmiller, Chase _________3

Custer-Hysha 21-01.75 12320 Rhoads, Tate _________4

Westby Grenora 19-10.00 12883 Olson, Cooper _________5

Ennis 20-10.50 09373 Wood, Corbin _________6

Great Falls 19-08.50 12473 Donisthorpe, Nolan _________7

Jordan 22-00.00 12456 Murnion, Connor _________8

Westby Grenora 21-01.00 12884 Penny, Myka _________9

Shields Vall 21-01.75 12788 Fairchild, Cole _________10

Event  27   Girls High Jump Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Turner 4-06.00 10844 Watkins, Rennay _________1

Park City 4-06.00 10677 Verke, MacKinzie _________2

Circle 4-06.00 10215 Loudon, Cierra _________3

Harrison 4-10.00 11537 DeFrance, Taya _________4

Belt 4-06.00  997 Urick, Dani _________5

Wibaux 4-08.00 11922 Begger, Lexi _________6

Hinsdale 4-06.00 12561 Capdeville, Courtney _________7

Superior 4-10.00 11832 Koke, Marissa _________8

Hobson 4-08.00 11568 Hughes, Jaegen _________9

RPR 4-08.00 12730 Youngren, Miranda _________10

Fairview 4-08.00 12380 Vitt, Faith _________11

Willow Creek 4-10.00 11925 Nesbit, Addie Jo _________12

Hobson 4-10.00 11566 Drivdahl, Ember _________13

Broadus 4-08.00 10703 Collins, Sage _________14

Richey-Lambert 4-08.00 11733 Johnston, Shaye _________15

Seeley-Swan 4-10.00 10774 Bohlman, Alex _________16

Cascade 5-00.00 10178 Schwindt, Ember _________17

Bridger 4-10.00 12128 Schwend, Shaniah _________18

Westby Grenora 5-00.00 10874 Garman, Farrah _________19

Drummond 5-00.00  9351 Radtke, Morgan _________20

Event  28   Girls Shot Put Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Belt 31-01.50 1196 Stoker, Emily _________1

Jordan 32-08.25 10454 Phipps, Tarissa _________2

Scobey 28-05.50 10767 Welchlin, Alexa _________3

Victor 33-03.00 12863 Conley, Carlyjean _________4

Dutton 33-00.50 11357 Reeve, Taylor _________5

Jordan 34-02.75 11453 FitzGerald, Olivia _________6

Nashua 28-11.00  9631 Laumeyer, Taylor _________7

Superior 33-04.50 11833 Riddle, Emily _________8

Geraldine 33-10.50  9459 Clark, Shyanne _________9

Broadus 34-04.75 12707 Price, Taylor _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Whitewater 30-03.00 10917 Cummings, Kayleigh _________1

Manhattan Ch 33-09.50 11615 Benson, Lindsey _________2

Geraldine 34-03.50 10460 Nack, Coya _________3

Terry 35-03.00 12836 Keltner, Halle _________4

Culbertson 32-07.00 12291 Machart, Mariah _________5

Harrison 34-08.50 12536 Cooper, Britt _________6

Chinook 37-11.00 12201 Nelson, Britney _________7

Park City 35-06.00 11671 Grewell, Cara _________8

Richey-Lambert 34-09.50 12734 Rehbein, Autumn _________9

White Sulphu 35-09.50 12887 Schlepp, Sarah _________10
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Event  30   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Scobey 6:20.00  9759 Baldry, Taylor _________1A

Harlowton 6:19.16 11527 Schuchard, Catrina _________1B

Darby 5:31.55 11325 Lang, Lily _________1C

Fort Benton 5:58.30 11416 McCarthy, Cassidy _________1D

Seeley-Swan 5:24.96 11777 Robbins, Stephanie _________2A

Harlowton 6:06.84 11523 Hiner, Rachel _________2B

Fairview 6:17.00 10376 Danielson, Kelley _________2C

Melstone 6:22.50 11622 Kaya, DiDi _________2D

Richey-Lambert 6:01.80  9738 Smith, Ellie _________3A

Hobson 5:49.80  9567 Eike, Christina _________3B

West Yellows 5:07.28 11870 Parker, Bailee _________3C

Valier 5:56.80 10859 McCready, Ashley _________3D

Melstone 5:33.56 10623 Wacker, BreElle _________4A

Scobey 6:09.20 10766 Hudyma, Mayson _________4B

Cascade 5:52.30 12177 Ludvigson, Calies _________4C

Ennis 5:40.10 09362 Jenkins, Josie _________4D

Centerville 5:54.10 12181 Lencioni, McKenzie _________5A

Manhattan Ch 5:29.14 12614 Aiken, Nikki _________5B

Absarokee 6:12.29 115 Milliken, Lauren _________5C

Circle 6:24.10 10210 Canades, Graciella _________5D

Event  33   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Bridger 24.84 10130 Zentner, Ryan _________1

Fort Benton 23.54 12419 Hulme, Ben _________2

Custer-Hysha 23.66 12320 Rhoads, Tate _________3

Power 23.38 11721 Rossmiller, Chase _________4

Jordan 22.52 11457 Murnion, Kelly _________5

Fairview 23.20 11383 Hardy, Ben _________6

Manhattan Ch 22.71 12621 Keena, David _________7

Culbertson 24.40 11295 Lambert, Cameron _________8

Charlo 23.57 11191 Delaney, Michael _________9

Fairview 24.80 10386 Reynolds, Tanner _________10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Moore-JG 24.23 11628 Russman, Freddy _________1

Harlowton 24.63 12530 Koch, Joe _________2

Great Falls 23.53 12474 Nelson, Reid _________3

Jordan 22.68 12456 Murnion, Connor _________4

Great Falls 22.72 12473 Donisthorpe, Nolan _________5

Ennis 22.69 10374 Wrzesinski, Cleet _________6

Westby Grenora 23.90 12885 Westgard, Parker _________7

Hot Springs 23.10 12569 Byrns, Anthony _________8

Westby Grenora 24.40 12883 Olson, Cooper _________9

Harrison 23.68 12538 Fike, Jed _________10

Event  35   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Broadus 29.28 12708 Riley, Amy _________1

Great Falls 27.75  9466 Anderson, Bryn _________2

Bridger 28.33 12128 Schwend, Shaniah _________3

Belt 27.62 1194 Meissner, Ginny _________4

Harlowton 27.17 10525 Martin, Ally _________5

Westby Grenora 27.20 10875 Peterson, Bailey _________6

Shields Vall 26.99 11784 Kerkaert, Kylie _________7

Scobey 27.30 12765 Handy, Karlee _________8

Seeley-Swan 27.24 10774 Bohlman, Alex _________9

Circle 28.50  9214 Haynie, Sydni _________10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Moore-JG 27.76  9625 Durbin, Sierra _________1

Harlowton 28.59  9521 Allik, Reilly _________2

North Star 27.67 12639 Rettig, Tylynn _________3

Broadus 28.23 12707 Price, Taylor _________4

Chinook 27.15 11197 Kleinjan, Kailey _________5

Darby 26.45 12323 Ehmann, Keely _________6

Scobey 27.30 12760 Battleson, Bo Dayle _________7

West Yellows 27.19 11867 Collins, Jewlz _________8

Westby Grenora 28.30 10873 Garman, Fallon _________9

Manhattan Ch 27.88 09616 Veltkamp, Alex _________10

Event  37   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hinsdale 11:04.00 12563 Johnson, Brett _________1A

Roberts 11:07.15  9743 Dines, Gus _________1B

Charlo 10:39.01 12190 Delaney, Dalton _________1C

Belt 10:38.90 10100 Green, Harry _________1D

Superior 10:11.74 10835 Lapinski, Nathan _________2A

Broadus 10:56.84 12713 Lynch, Carter _________2B

Bainville 11:01.40 1133 Hyatt, Beau _________2C

Terry 11:10.20 10840 Loomis, Jason _________2D

Culbertson 10:42.20 12297 Sun Rhodes, Tristan _________3A

Winnett-Gras 10:03.40 12928 Iverson, Jacob _________3B

Seeley-Swan 10:07.59  9781 Maughan, Logan _________3C

Belt 10:37.30  9106 Stroop, Keagan _________3D

Bridger 10:40.57 12129 Lavy, Dan _________4A

Richey-Lambert 10:44.10 11742 Wright, Tim _________4B

Box Elder 10:10.70 11127 Ketchum, Shane _________4C

White Sulphu 10:40.72 12891 Jones, Peyton _________4D

Chinook 10:34.90 10204 Johnson, Kyler _________5A

Darby 10:20.42 10328 Duggan, Evan _________5B

Harlowton 10:57.02 12532 Pletan, Boyd _________5C

Scobey 11:14.70 10772 Ralston, Kobe _________5D
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Event  39   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Power 53.41 11722 Woodword, Ben _________1

Twin Bridges 52.03 12852 Guillot, Tristen _________2

Culbertson 54.40 11294 Buxbaum, Adam _________3

Broadus 55.01 12718 Williams, Wrye _________4

Belt 53.06 11105 Metrione, Matt _________5

Scobey 54.00 10768 Cole, Hugh _________6

Drummond 52.03 12355 Mannix, Danny _________7

Dutton 53.36 12358 Bryant, Lawrence _________8

Roberts 55.12 12744 Hibbs, Rick _________9

Nashua 54.50 11633 Nickels, Lane _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Terry 54.25 11842 Stickel, Lane _________1

Fort Benton 51.35 12419 Hulme, Ben _________2

Arlee 51.15 1128 Desjarlas, Isaac _________3

Fairview 53.20 11385 Lebsock, John _________4

Jordan 51.73 11457 Murnion, Kelly _________5

Twin Bridges 50.36 11855 Yeager, Bill _________6

Belt 51.24 11101 Haugrose, Koltin _________7

Harlowton 53.55 12530 Koch, Joe _________8

Westby Grenora 53.50 12885 Westgard, Parker _________9

Hot Springs 51.43 12569 Byrns, Anthony _________10

Event  41   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Great Falls 1:05.59 10469 Morren, Andrea _________1

Seeley-Swan 1:02.53 11777 Robbins, Stephanie _________2

Fairview 1:05.40  9375 Berry, Amber _________3

Harlowton 1:07.20 11523 Hiner, Rachel _________4

Fort Benton 1:03.67 10413 Bird, Kaitlyn _________5

Westby Grenora 1:05.10  9876 Peterson, Kinley _________6

Twin Bridges 1:02.38 09849 Oliverson, Kailee _________7

Turner 1:05.12  9843 Anderson, Jaye _________8

Harlowton 1:07.75 11527 Schuchard, Catrina _________9

Whitewater 1:05.40 12920 Simonson, Kourtney _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Melstone 1:05.97 10623 Wacker, BreElle _________1

Cascade 1:03.30 10178 Schwindt, Ember _________2

Manhattan Ch 58.85 09616 Veltkamp, Alex _________3

Westby Grenora 1:03.30 10875 Peterson, Bailey _________4

Harlowton 1:02.19 10525 Martin, Ally _________5

Darby 58.31 12323 Ehmann, Keely _________6

Belt 1:01.38 1090 Anderson, Sara _________7

Absarokee 1:05.30 111 Chandler, Emma _________8

Scobey 1:04.30 12765 Handy, Karlee _________9

West Yellows 59.48 11867 Collins, Jewlz _________10

Event  42   Boys Pole Vault Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Power 11-06.00 12723 Zylks, John _________1

Wibaux 9-06.00 10924 Lunde, Tate _________2

Savage 11-00.00 12756 Prevost, Trent _________3

Superior 11-06.00 11834 LaPierre, Bridger _________4

Winnett-Gras 11-06.00 12929 Sluggett, Logan _________5

Absarokee 10-00.00 1212 Pfingsten, Ty _________6

Fairview 11-00.00 11385 Lebsock, John _________7

Charlo 11-06.00 12189 Couture, Kyle _________8

Cascade 12-00.00 10180 Riphenburg, Zachary _________9

Absarokee 10-00.00 128 Barbour, Elijah _________10

Scobey 11-00.00 12773 Reller, Keenan _________11

Drummond 12-00.00 12353 Bergerson, Tony _________12

Cascade 12-00.00 10179 Anderson, Colton _________13

Roberts 10-00.00 11745 Moore, Carter _________14

Fairview 11-06.00 12387 Taylor, Alex _________15

Ennis 12-00.00 12368 Fredrickson, Haakon _________16

Valier 13-00.00 11862 O'Neal, Tristan _________17

Ryegate 11-06.00 11748 Brum, Adrian _________18

Hinsdale 12-06.00 10562 Capdeville, Dallas _________19

Ennis 13-06.00 12371 McKitrick, Walker _________20

Event  43   Boys Javelin Throw Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Belt 147-03 12103 Maki, Paxton _________1

Broadview 137-03 11138 Bymaster, Scott _________2

Culbertson 135-00 11294 Buxbaum, Adam _________3

White Sulphu 146-04 10888 Barfuss, Jordan _________4

Belt 151-05 12107 Swanson, Colton _________5

Melstone 137-05 11624 Simmons, Xavier _________6

Circle 142-09 12217 Lamson, Matt _________7

White Sulphu 146-08 12890 Heggen, Derek _________8

Moore-JG 152-06 11629 Stevenson, CJ _________9

Jordan 144-00 10455 Hageman, Tyrone _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hinsdale 143-06 12565 Pattison, Wyatt _________1

Victor 151-09 12865 Charlton, Greg _________2

Belt 157-04 11105 Metrione, Matt _________3

Broadus 146-08 12718 Williams, Wrye _________4

Savage 146-07 11755 Miller, Paxton _________5

Darby 157-03 10326 Beckers, John _________6

C-J-I Hi-Line 163-11 11222 May, Justin _________7

Park City 153-08 11681 May, Connor _________8

Savage 163-01 12752 Fiesthamel, Braden _________9

Darby 194-01 12327 Caicedo, Joe _________10
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Event  46   Boys Triple Jump Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Moore-JG 38-06.25 12627 Hertel, Max _________1

Broadus 39-07.25 12711 Gaskill, Andrew _________2

Savage 38-00.00 11755 Miller, Paxton _________3

Drummond 39-11.25  9354 Estes, Mark _________4

Power 39-09.25 12719 Carlsson, Drew _________5

Jordan 39-08.50 11457 Murnion, Kelly _________6

Savage 38-04.00 10754 Lange, Bryar _________7

White Sulphu 41-08.25 11892 Nyhart, Ethan _________8

Denton 39-09.50 11349 Carpenter, Kendall _________9

Terry 39-09.75 11842 Stickel, Lane _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Frazer 39-03.50 12420 Horsman, Daniel _________1

Hot Springs 42-01.25 10572 Paro, Trevor _________2

Winnett-Gras 40-00.75 12929 Sluggett, Logan _________3

Jordan 42-03.00 12456 Murnion, Connor _________4

Savage 41-00.75 12752 Fiesthamel, Braden _________5

Manhattan Ch 42-03.00 11617 Blanksma, Kevin _________6

C-J-I Hi-Line 41-01.75 11222 May, Justin _________7

Jordan 43-03.75 11458 Stanton, Ty _________8

Westby Grenora 43-07.00 12883 Olson, Cooper _________9

Harrison 43-06.00 12538 Fike, Jed _________10

Event  50   Girls 800 Meter Run Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Richey-Lambert 2:38.90 12736 Rilegard, Emma _________1A

Melstone 2:43.71 11622 Kaya, DiDi _________1B

Ennis 2:30.49 09362 Jenkins, Josie _________1C

Cascade 2:41.70 12177 Ludvigson, Calies _________1D

Seeley-Swan 2:21.17 11777 Robbins, Stephanie _________2A

Absarokee 2:32.41 111 Chandler, Emma _________2B

Scobey 2:38.50 10766 Hudyma, Mayson _________2C

Broadview 2:44.99 10137 Schott, Kylie _________2D

Richey-Lambert 2:34.80  9738 Smith, Ellie _________3A

Fort Benton 2:30.50 10413 Bird, Kaitlyn _________3B

West Yellows 2:18.72 11870 Parker, Bailee _________3C

Roy-Winifred 2:40.40  9746 Goettlich, Jada _________3D

Melstone 2:30.14 10623 Wacker, BreElle _________4A

Whitewater 2:35.50 12920 Simonson, Kourtney _________4B

Winnett-Gras 2:35.70 10927 Weingart, Kita _________4C

Arlee 2:33.45 1125 Whitesell, Becca _________4D

North Star 2:40.30  9638 Harvey, Katelin _________5A

Manhattan Ch 2:26.35 09616 Veltkamp, Alex _________5B

Harlowton 2:36.17 11527 Schuchard, Catrina _________5C

Circle 2:39.40 11209 Bailey, Ramsey _________5D

Event  51   Girls Discus Throw Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Highwood 93-05  9560 Malek, Adrian _________1

RPR 95-01  9724 Ayers, Destiny _________2

Nashua 88-01 11630 Keys, Faith _________3

Manhattan Ch 93-07 11615 Benson, Lindsey _________4

Simms 96-01 12812 Meek, Hollee _________5

Ryegate 96-00 12747 Bruner, Cedar _________6

Whitewater 88-11 12919 Simonson, Keira _________7

Charlo 95-06 12188 Tryon, Lindsey _________8

Geraldine 104-08 10460 Nack, Coya _________9

Park City 96-05 12674 Ray, Mariah _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Culbertson 89-04 10290 Larsen, Tessa _________1

Arlee 99-05 0923 Revis, Ashley _________2

Cascade 109-03 12176 Carpenter, Elsie _________3

Park City 106-08 11671 Grewell, Cara _________4

Richey-Lambert 91-00 12736 Rilegard, Emma _________5

Victor 105-05 12863 Conley, Carlyjean _________6

Chinook 117-09 12201 Nelson, Britney _________7

Terry 110-01 12836 Keltner, Halle _________8

Richey-Lambert 112-09 12734 Rehbein, Autumn _________9

Harrison 108-08 12536 Cooper, Britt _________10

Event  53   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Big Sandy 43.85 12108 Menard, Geno _________1

Darby 43.32 10329 McCollaum, Kye _________2

Scobey 45.00  9771 Linder, Riley _________3

Fromberg 45.25 11452 Wilm, Levi _________4

Moore-JG 43.45 12626 Deupree, Mark _________5

Circle 42.70 12218 Loudon, Bryce _________6

Noxon 43.18 11645 Wilson, Bradey _________7

Chinook 43.72 12205 McCracken, Cody _________8

Wibaux 46.23 10924 Lunde, Tate _________9

Fairview 47.10 10382 Candee, Taryn _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Broadus 44.62 12715 Scarber, Clifford _________1

C-J-I Hi-Line 42.75 11222 May, Justin _________2

White Sulphu 42.98 11893 Wendt, Jake _________3

Westby Grenora 42.30 12884 Penny, Myka _________4

Ekalaka 42.87 12175 Schwede, Kyle _________5

Ennis 40.02 10374 Wrzesinski, Cleet _________6

Belt 40.66 11101 Haugrose, Koltin _________7

Ekalaka 43.81 10174 Fix, Tanner _________8

Hinsdale 42.30 10562 Capdeville, Dallas _________9

Charlo 43.03 11191 Delaney, Michael _________10
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Event  55   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Belt 51.34 1192 Martin, Addy _________1

Shields Vall 50.81 11783 Gagen, Kayla _________2

Circle 54.00 12213 Haynie, Jayne _________3

Broadview 55.98 10136 Schott, Krista _________4

Fort Benton 49.23 10413 Bird, Kaitlyn _________5

Fairview 53.60  9375 Berry, Amber _________6

Seeley-Swan 50.38 11776 Holmes, Paige _________7

Moore-JG 49.88  9625 Durbin, Sierra _________8

Wibaux 57.65 9923 Schieffer, Toni _________9

Bainville 54.50  932 Romo, Elise _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Harlowton 52.58 11523 Hiner, Rachel _________1

Valier 48.94 11860 Stoltz, Mariah _________2

Harrison 48.65 11537 DeFrance, Taya _________3

Circle 51.10 10215 Loudon, Cierra _________4

Park City 50.77 10670 Branstetter, Shelby _________5

West Yellows 47.67 11867 Collins, Jewlz _________6

Belt 48.66 1090 Anderson, Sara _________7

Harlowton 52.53 10524 Lane, Kaitlin _________8

Culbertson 53.10 12292 Nielsen, Emily _________9

Twin Bridges 49.56 10846 George, Audrey _________10

Event  57   Girls Triple Jump Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Belt 31-02.00 1191 Cooper, Bailey _________1

Broadview 30-05.50 10137 Schott, Kylie _________2

Circle 31-04.00 11211 Fisher, Shae _________3

Arlee 32-08.25 1224 Revis, Katie _________4

Dnt-Gey-Stf 31-02.25 10350 Randel, Kyra _________5

RPR 30-05.75 12730 Youngren, Miranda _________6

Culbertson 31-05.75 12292 Nielsen, Emily _________7

Harrison 33-00.00 11537 DeFrance, Taya _________8

North Star 31-04.25 12639 Rettig, Tylynn _________9

Bridger 32-08.50 12128 Schwend, Shaniah _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Saco 31-10.50  9749 Funk, Bailey _________1

Shields Vall 34-00.50 11784 Kerkaert, Kylie _________2

Hobson 31-07.50 11568 Hughes, Jaegen _________3

Park City 34-01.75 10677 Verke, MacKinzie _________4

Savage 32-01.00 12750 Conradsen, Brittany _________5

Harrison 34-00.75 12536 Cooper, Britt _________6

Winnett-Gras 33-04.50 11926 Browning, Shelby _________7

Broadus 34-03.50 12707 Price, Taylor _________8

Fairview 33-01.00 12380 Vitt, Faith _________9

Arlee 34-04.50 1022 Hergett, Carly _________10

Event  60   Boys Discus Throw Class C

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Simms 117-07 12814 Goode, Devan _________1

Jordan 106-04 10455 Hageman, Tyrone _________2

Culbertson 114-09 11296 Pederson, Austin _________3

Manhattan Ch 125-05 10620 Kamps, Brad _________4

North Star 121-09 11640 Helmbrecht, Matt _________5

Broadus 111-11 10714 Randall, Jay _________6

Hinsdale 118-07  9564 Johnson, Lukas _________7

Victor 126-00 12866 Lewis, Ryan _________8

Belt 123-11 12102 Jones, Matthew _________9

Broadview 112-05 11138 Bymaster, Scott _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Nashua 120-00 12636 Scanlan, Ryan _________1

Granite 132-01 11462 Cooney, Sean _________2

C-J-I Hi-Line 126-11 12223 Theel, Brandon _________3

Broadus 113-11 11716 Stradinger, Kenton _________4

Richey-Lambert 122-05 12741 Olson, Ryder _________5

Ennis 133-07 10372 Morgan, Ty _________6

North Star 127-01 12642 Simonson, Jaxon _________7

RPR 138-11 11731 Marsh, Jordan _________8

Fairview 130-05 11383 Hardy, Ben _________9

White Sulphu 143-01 12890 Heggen, Derek _________10

Event  62   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Culbertson 4:53.60 12293 Azure, Michael _________1A

Broadus 5:03.49 12713 Lynch, Carter _________1B

Noxon 4:37.85 11645 Wilson, Bradey _________1C

North Toole 4:52.00 11643 Morgan, Chance _________1D

Twin Bridges 4:36.51 12852 Guillot, Tristen _________2A

Park City 5:02.04 10679 Flemmer, Brandon _________2B

Whitewater 4:50.10 12921 Warren, Jeret _________2C

Broadus 5:07.63 12717 Swenson, Eric _________2D

Culbertson 4:47.80 12297 Sun Rhodes, Tristan _________3A

Winnett-Gras 4:44.00 12928 Iverson, Jacob _________3B

Superior 4:36.30 10835 Lapinski, Nathan _________3C

Chinook 4:52.00 10204 Johnson, Kyler _________3D

Bridger 4:56.28 12129 Lavy, Dan _________4A

Nashua 4:49.10 11633 Nickels, Lane _________4B

Box Elder 4:50.90 11127 Ketchum, Shane _________4C

Darby 4:40.94 10328 Duggan, Evan _________4D

Belt 4:51.60 10100 Green, Harry _________5A

Manhattan Ch 4:37.81 12619 Buchignani, Daniel _________5B

Harlowton 5:02.08 12532 Pletan, Boyd _________5C

Bainville 4:54.50 1133 Hyatt, Beau _________5D
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Event  64   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class C

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Richey-Lambert 14:03.00 12737 Senner, Shelby _________1A

RPR 13:37.42 12728 Krieger, Brianna _________1B

Darby 11:58.47 11325 Lang, Lily _________1C

Fort Benton 13:09.80 11417 Taylor, Kimberly _________1D

Manhattan Ch 11:54.54 12614 Aiken, Nikki _________2A

Absarokee 13:06.13 115 Milliken, Lauren _________2B

Scobey 13:56.30  9759 Baldry, Taylor _________2C

Melstone 13:43.12 11622 Kaya, DiDi _________2D

Richey-Lambert 13:44.60  9738 Smith, Ellie _________3A

Cascade 12:21.00 12177 Ludvigson, Calies _________3B

West Yellows 11:09.48 11870 Parker, Bailee _________3C

Chinook 13:03.00 12202 Weber, Hannah _________3D

Melstone 11:42.09 10623 Wacker, BreElle _________4A

Fairview 13:55.80 10376 Danielson, Kelley _________4B

Hobson 12:40.00  9567 Eike, Christina _________4C

Darby 12:41.27 12321 Abrahamsen, Seanna _________4D

Valier 12:58.80 10859 McCready, Ashley _________5A

Seeley-Swan 11:56.45 11777 Robbins, Stephanie _________5B

Harlowton 13:36.56  9528 Wasson, Madison _________5C

Circle 14:09.60 12213 Haynie, Jayne _________5D

Event  66   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class C

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 3:44.80Dutton _________1

1) 359 Cunnington, Shaun 9 2) 360 Dugan, Nolan 11

3) 361 Fick, Andru 10 4) 358 Bryant, Lawrence 12

A 3:39.16Granite _________2

1) 461 Bohrnsen, Eric 12 2) 463 Immenschuh, Bob 12

3) 465 Munis, Connor 11 4) 464 Keltner, Jon 11

A 3:46.30Westby Grenora _________3

1) 882 Holecek, Daulton 12 2) 880 Eckness, Alan 11

3) 881 Garman, Cleve 10 4) 879 Berg, Cole 11

A 3:50.90Harlowton _________4

1) 534 Taber, Dalton 11 2) 533 Power, John 10

3) 532 Pletan, Boyd 12 4) 530 Koch, Joe 12

A 3:42.20Moore-JG _________5

1) 628 Russman, Freddy 11 2) 626 Deupree, Mark 12

3) 629 Stevenson, CJ 11 4) 627 Hertel, Max 12

A 3:45.40Fairview _________6

1) 386 Reynolds, Tanner 10 2) 384 Hardy, Pat 10

3) 383 Hardy, Ben 11 4) 385 Lebsock, John 11

A 3:38.81Arlee _________7

1) 27 Brazill, Colt 10 2) 28 Desjarlas, Isaac 11

3) 29 Felsman, Zach 12 4) 31 Yocum, Harold 11

A 3:44.10Chinook _________8

1) 203 Gunderson, Gavin 12 2) 205 McCracken, Cody 12

3) 207 Reid, Thomas 12 4) 208 Roth, Travis 12

A 3:59.16Park City _________9

1) 682 Neves, Jordan 10 2) 680 Gauthier, Rylan 9

3) 678 Dennis, Devon 10 4) 679 Flemmer, Brandon 10

A 3:47.20Savage _________10

1) 754 Lange, Bryar 10 2) 756 Prevost, Trent 12

3) 757 Rice, Ryder 12 4) 752 Fiesthamel, Braden 12
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MHSA State Class A and Class C Meet - 5/22/2015 to 5/23/2015

Class A and C State

Laurel MT

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  66   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class C)
A 3:50.17Fromberg _________1

1) 447 Barker, Triston 11 2) 450 Lee, Tanner 11

3) 449 Garst, Taylor 12 4) 452 Wilm, Levi 11

A 3:40.10Great Falls _________2

1) 471 Anderson, Carter 12 2) 475 Ulsh, Trey 12

3) 473 Donisthorpe, Nolan 12 4) 474 Nelson, Reid 12

A 3:37.91Manhattan Ch _________3

1) 618 Buchignani, Christian 11 2) 619 Buchignani, Daniel 12

3) 621 Keena, David 12

A 3:42.30Culbertson _________4

1) 295 Lambert, Cameron 11 2) 294 Buxbaum, Adam 11

3) 293 Azure, Michael 12 4) 297 Sun Rhodes, Tristan 12

A 3:42.53Broadus _________5

1) 715 Scarber, Clifford 12 2) 709 Cardoso, Pedro 11

3) 710 Fortner, Spencer 11 4) 718 Williams, Wrye 12

A 3:35.60Charlo _________6

1) 190 Delaney, Dalton 12 2) 191 Delaney, Michael 11

3) 192 Dennison, Trent 10 4) 193 Krahn, Chandler 09

A 3:40.00Belt _________7

1) 106 Stroop, Keagan 9 2) 105 Metrione, Matt 11

3) 100 Green, Harry 10 4) 101 Haugrose, Koltin 11

A 3:48.73Absarokee _________8

1) 11 Livingston, Rily 10 2) 10 Kirby, Kyle 9

3) 13 Smith, Trevor 12 4) 12 Pfingsten, Ty 12

A 3:43.70Nashua _________9

1) 632 Kautz, Dalton 10 2) 637 Williams, Chase 10

3) 633 Nickels, Lane 11 4) 634 Padden, Ryan 12

A 3:38.51Twin Bridges _________10

1) 852 Guillot, Tristen 12 2) 853 Johnson, Gabe 12

4) 854 Kneeland, Josh 12

Event  68   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class C

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 4:47.50Centerville _________1

1) 184 Vining, Peyton 10 2) 181 Lencioni, McKenzie 12

3) 183 Six, Madi 11 4) 182 Sappington, Felicia 11

A 4:21.97Darby _________2

1) 323 Ehmann, Keely 12 2) 322 Diekmann, Maya 11

3) 324 Johnston, Tori 12 4) 325 Lang, Lily 11

A 4:34.20Richey-Lambert _________3

1) 738 Smith, Ellie 9 2) 739 Smith, Paige 12

3) 732 Cundiff, Tori 9 4) 736 Rilegard, Emma 12

A 4:42.57Absarokee _________4

1) 4 Lester, Rebecka 9 2) 5 Milliken, Lauren 11

3) 3 Kelly, Emma 11 4) 1 Chandler, Emma 11

A 4:32.00Fort Benton _________5

1) 413 Bird, Kaitlyn 10 2) 414 Brinkerhoff, Layla 9

3) 415 Evans, Alia 9 4) 416 McCarthy, Cassidy 11

A 4:33.60Circle _________6

1) 211 Fisher, Shae 11 2) 209 Bailey, Ramsey 11

3) 210 Canades, Graciella 10 4) 215 Loudon, Cierra 10

A 4:18.63West Yellows _________7

1) 867 Collins, Jewlz 11 2) 868 Jessop, Kestly 10

3) 871 Vazquez, Sirenia 10 4) 870 Parker, Bailee 11

A 4:36.40Chinook _________8

1) 197 Kleinjan, Kailey 11 2) 199 Neibauer, Katelyn 12

3) 200 Neibauer, Taylor 10 4) 202 Weber, Hannah 12

A 4:42.72Broadus _________9

1) 706 LaPlant, Heather 11 2) 704 Earley, Sarah 10

3) 703 Collins, Sage 10 4) 708 Riley, Amy 12

A 4:41.40Fairview _________10

1) 377 Hurley, Torrie 9 2) 381 Yadon, Caitlyn 11

3) 378 Seadeek, Courtney 10 4) 375 Berry, Amber 9
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MHSA State Class A and Class C Meet - 5/22/2015 to 5/23/2015

Class A and C State

Laurel MT

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  68   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class C)
A 4:31.78Park City _________1

1) 677 Verke, MacKinzie 10 2) 672 Kluth, Shelby 10

3) 676 VanDoren, Bethany 10 4) 670 Branstetter, Shelby 10

A 4:27.30Great Falls _________2

1) 469 Morren, Andrea 10 2) 468 Mindt, Sophia 11

3) 466 Anderson, Bryn 9 4) 467 Lincoln, Lindsey 12

A 4:16.22Shields Vall _________3

1) 783 Gagen, Kayla 11 2) 784 Kerkaert, Kylie 11

3) 785 Russell, Brook 09 4) 786 Sager, Shae 12

A 4:24.60Scobey _________4

1) 761 Farested, Brooklyn 9 2) 766 Hudyma, Mayson 10

3) 764 Handran, Chye 11 4) 765 Handy, Karlee 12

A 4:23.75Harlowton _________5

1) 523 Hiner, Rachel 11 2) 524 Lane, Kaitlin 10

3) 522 Begger, Maria 11 4) 525 Martin, Ally 10

A 4:12.62Seeley-Swan _________6

1) 776 Holmes, Paige 11 2) 774 Bohlman, Alex 10

3) 775 Done, Elizabeth 9 4) 777 Robbins, Stephanie 11

A 4:23.60Belt _________7

1) 92 Martin, Addy 11 2) 91 Cooper, Bailey 11

3) 94 Meissner, Ginny 11 4) 90 Anderson, Sara 10

A 4:25.49Broadview _________8

1) 136 Schott, Krista 10 2) 133 Faller, Kaylee 10

3) 137 Schott, Kylie 10 4) 132 Beckett, Brenna 11

A 4:25.10Westby Grenora _________9

1) 872 Carter, Salina 10 2) 876 Peterson, Kinley 9

3) 877 Pittenger, Joey 10 4) 875 Peterson, Bailey 10

A 4:17.06Twin Bridges _________10

2) 846 George, Audrey 10

3) 848 Madden, Michaela 09 4) 849 Oliverson, Kailee 09
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